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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interio,NT E FIEZh
Bureau of Land Management 9 1 Receipt

r b.LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ~ uu I 36 113 ~

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 BY:--4 «10: --- 2891758
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2978115
Date of Transaction: 10/23/2013

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
NEW RIVER,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM1 2 . 00 - nja - 68 . 00LOCATION FEE $34
CASES: AMC425083/$34.00, AMC425084/
$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM2 2 . 00 - nja - 30 . 00PROCESSING FEE $15
CASES: AMC425083/$15.00, AMC425084/
$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT3 2 . 00 - nja - 280 . 00FEE $140
CASES: AMC425083/$140.00, AMC425084/
$140.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NEW ASSOC

4 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PLACER - n/a - 140.00
RECEIVED LOCATION
CASES: AMC425083/$140.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH

5 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY QCD-3 - n/a - 30.00
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC418667/$30.00

TOTAL: $548.00

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/c sp/zorder 10/23/13



Receipt Page 2 0 f 2

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 548.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/30/2013
CHECK NO: 1520

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE
PO BOX 74353
NEW RIVER AZ 85087-1006 US

REMARKS
TEMPORARY RECEIPT #184538

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/23/13
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»f»«S United ~tates Department of the ~nterjor r~~=r=«=r"'9
\---=V-Ck>'

0 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Ariz.ona State Of'fice ~

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blin.gov/azf

OCT 2 0 2017

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
AMC425083. AMC437272

FEDEX No. 7705 540] 3249

NOTICE

SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC : This Notice Affects Those Claims
3806A BLOOR ST W APT 1 : Shown in the Block Below.
TORONTO, ON M9B 6C2

AMC425083, AMC437272
MEGAN'S GOLD, SUMMIT GOLD

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Reiection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
claim(s). Tile waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFIt) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures of all owners ofthe mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Although the submitted maintenance fee waiver contained ali original signature. we do not know
who signed the document. Please print the name of the person who signed the document and
indicate in what capacity the person is signing for the company.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day tinie frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.



. U2

If additional information is required, please contact R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

/441 .
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

FEDERAL EXPRESS SERVICE REQUEST

From: ReAnn Myers Phone: 602-417-9413 Date: 10/20/17

Send To: (Do not send to a P. O. Box)
Attention: -Ect,th Silver-tric--bor Phone: 447-92-5- 14*1
Select from dropdown menu or enter address below
SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC
3806 BLOOR ST W, APT 1
TORONTO, ONTARIO CANADA M9B 6C2

Delivery Options (Select ONE): Cash Value (if over $ 100) $
OVERNIGHT : (Cost Code is required®r First Overnight delivery)

~ First Overnight - Delivery by 8:00 or 8:30 am
Cost CodE.

El Priority Overnight - Delivery by 10:30 am

6% Standard Overnight - Delivery by 3:00 pm

I2l Saturday Delivery

2 BUSINESS DAYS:

~1 Delivery by 4 : 30 pm in 2 WORK days.

GROUND:

El For boxes weighing more than 15 pounds.

Contents/Comments/Other Specifications:

. 9 10 95. 80
Tracking Number(s):

7 -1 (DO 6%)1 52-49 VNOZINY 'XIN30Hd
i 11 -3 d 02 130 LIF

:2 J 1 33 U . , a I . 0 . 7 i.; 7303A/3O3j

AZ-1542-2
(Revised August 2011)



10/31/2017 Track your package or shipment with FedEx Trnfring

FedEx ' Tracking

770554013249
Ship clair· Actual delivery

Fri 10/20/2017 0--.-+I-1, Mon 10/23/2017 2:08 pm

PHOENIX. AZ US Delivered TORONTO, ON CA

Signature release on file

Travel History

A Date/Time Activity Location

- 10/23/2017 - Monday
2:08 pm Delivered TORONT,) ON

Left at fionl door Package delivered to recipient address + release authorized
9:33 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery a·  SSAUGA. ON

9·02 am At local FedEx facility f.l ISSISSAUGA ON

5:09 am Intematiorlai shipment release - linport f.,1155155.AUGA. ON

- 10/22/2017 - Sunday

9 10 pm At destinallon sort facilily k,lISSISS AUGA ON

7 :35 pn) Iii transil 1,1~ 611'1115 1 N

6.24 pm Departed FedEx location 1.11 MF'HIS TN

6:13 pm In transit ME-MiDI  11:5 IN

122 pm In transit MEMP'113 If:

10:00 am Arrived at FedEx location MEkn'HIS 1.

- 10/21/2017 - Saturday
10·.04 pm Allocal FedEx facililM r'HOENIX AZ

6:05 pin Left FedEx origin facility /1101  NIX I

- 10/20/2017 - Friday
6·58 pm Al FedEx origin facility 1 'NOENIX K

4:21 pm Picked up 1110ENIX AL

3:47 pm Shipment information sent to FedEx

Shipment Facts

Tracking Number 770554013249 Service FedEx Internalional Economy
We~ght 0.5 lbs/0.23 kgs Delivered To Residence
Total pieces 1 Total shipment weight 0.5 lbs / 0.23 kgs
Terms Shipper Shipper reference ReAnn Myers
Packaging FedEx Envelope Special handling Deliver Weekday, Residential

section DeliveryStandard ~ 10/24/2017 by 8:00 pin '1transit i Ask FedExOU R COM PAN Y

About Fed Ex

Our Portfolio

Investor Relations

Careers

FedEx Blog

Corporate Responsibility

Newsroom

Contact Us

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?tracknumbers=7705%205401%203249 1/2



PAENTOR

4*I~ United States Department of the Interior Eaug--

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 9,9

TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office MAMERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC425045, AMC425083

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5423 1630

DECISION

MELODY ANN KIEFER
PAUL KIEFER : The block below contains a list of the claims
218 S ALLEN AVE : affected.
REPUBLIC, MO 65738-2098 :

AMC425045. AMC425084
GOLDEN EAGLE #1, GOLD TREASURE #4

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit for failure to file the required Notice of
Intent to Hold (NOI) on or before December 30,2014.

A small miner's maintenance fee waiver certification was filed for these claims for the 2015
assessment year, which began on September 1,2014. Therefore, pursuant to regulations found at
43 CFR 3835.15 and 3835.31, an NOI must have been filed on or before December 30,2014, along
with a $10 processing fee per claim. Failure to timely file this NOI and fee constitutes a forfeiture of
the claims (43 CFR 3835.91).

Reclamation Requirements

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized officer may conduct a final
site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the
land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management agency may cite you for
noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance



2

order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR
3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board o f Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required
to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of appeal
and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same
time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of
proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

~~66«U
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division

Enclosure
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SENDEFt .COMPLETE.,TH/S SECTION . : .,.

4,*,%,f , ky» , '''si'~,<T*Mf*C/ . 311...2,1. ' 7
• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. ignature 1

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired . Ai l M -4 ~ 0 Agent ~
• Print your name and address on the reverse .., A./\, 5 (41 0 Addressee :

so that we can return the card to you. B. 86cZed by ~P*fed N~e ~[12Ue of Dellvgpf• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. y i¥le 1 6 dy k , Or C.tf 5/5

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No'
[K IN[elivery adaress different fromiteml? F YA~

MELODY ANN KIEFER, PAUL KIEFER Eli MAR 10 P 3 09218 S ALLEN AVE
REPUBLIC W.0 -65738-2098 r U' .- · ,

iii '.ADJ/PB/AM - 1 45045, AMC425083
3. Service Type

O Certified Mail® O Priority Mail Express™
¤ Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5423 1630
PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt 3) D 4 -9 - 0 i

11UNITED sM*~WF#:fsYISE 1?40 6~!315, ~ ·]-'t, ..'.FIEr-*EXR{jitp~'4*"44411&XM<. gyree~,Paid***

0 5 IMAB. 20.15 PM. 1 T *#. '.%
'

' Sender: Please print your narne, address, and ZIP+4® in this box*

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1,1411111,1,1"",1,;11111'11111111'111„,111111,1111,11'1)11,1, ,
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When recorded please return to:
Dennis Foster 42- 5623
George Watson
1304 Yehuh #3 St 

901301

North Bonneville, WA 98639-4657

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 18~h day of October 2013, by first parties Shawn Deters and Tina Deters
whose address is 32151 5. Maggie Mine Rd., Black Canyon City, Az 85324 to second parties, Dennis Foster and
George Watson whose address is 1304 Yehuh #3 St., North Bonneville, WA 98639-4657.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paid
by the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the first
party has in and to the following described placer mining claims, in the County of La Paz,
State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC #405332 Gold Camp Draw

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.

Signed, sealed and d~vered: &..'
-.

R -> 33--# ;-1 77Sfi,il(09 7. <,1/ 6*4_ ~ Tina Deters M &5 5631-1 -

00
--1-n

State of Arizona }Arizona 
~ NOV, 2 7 ZI,- ' ~County of } Maricopa

On this 19 day of October, 2013 before me Tina Deters personally appeared, and proved to me on the basis ofsatisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged tome that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person, orthe entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

ACKNOWLEDGED by my hand and official notary seal. isft
irJA--73 VV-ilt->

Signature C////17 PATRICIA BALTZER
/=/le.H-u~1193 Notary Public - Arizona

Yavapai County
·>miy-~ My Comm. Expires Oct 15,2016



b

Jki, L
Shawn Deters

On this =2 ~ day of October, 2013 before me Shawn Deters personally appeared, and proved to me on the basisof satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledgedto me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

ACKNOWLEDGEp~y my handblnd official notaryleal.-. i- /«
signaturG («4 PATRICIA BALTZER»=85' 4 Notary Public - Arizona

~QEI>/ My Comm. Expires Oct 15, 2016

CJ2 13 
29 P
 

52

r-

-U
- R -1-0 1-4 Arlrn .Aci

> 00N -71
-ti
--

0
f-1



When recorded please return to:
Porsha Fisher
6325 N. 41st Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85019-1408

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 14~h day of October 2013, by first parties Steve Karolyi whoseaddress is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second party Porsha Fisher whose address is 6325 N 41St Dr., >Phoenix, AZ 85019-1408.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the firstparty has in and to the following described lode mining claims, in the County of Maricopa,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 418582 Black Pearl#18

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.

Signed, sealed and *livered:
-C'«x-n<25«/6/ Steve Karolyi CD -rI -7

lili] OCT 29

ij g C_ j, FT . 0

8
.1

- 
IA

: 7
0

-State of Arizona } Arizona

i>. Tri FiCounty of mOC

cn 6
N rnOn this day of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi, personally appeared, and proved to me on the basisof satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledgedto me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

,•.r,\,X jACKNOWLEDGE~y~my hand~p~d official notary seal. f \,137
~«1 /Ar/Tvw,z-

~,~-rsezzr~Signature

1 1A Nov ji L,~LI' ~,.. j

'(rd, _ r -

PATRICIA BALTZER1 /9 57224 Notary Public - Arizona46*r#Z/f/ Yavapai County~ ~Cir,£5 My Comm, Expires Oct 15, 2016r.7



When recorded please return to:
Danny Buckner
7380 S. 69th E. Ave
Tulsa, OK 74133

QUITCLAIM DEED
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 9~ day of October 2013, by first party Steve Karolyiwhose address is P.O Box 74353, Phoenix, Az 85087 to second party Danny Buckner whose address is r7380 S. 69m E. Ave., Tulsa, OK 74133.

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paid bythe second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim untothe second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the first party has in and to thefollowing described lode mining claim, in the County ofMaricopa, State of Arizona, to wit:
AMC # 420464 Midway Gold #3

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

lin WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and yearfirst above written.

Signed; sealed and delivered: C,J-1 1/1 -=j..)-P  -1/1 -0·- - Sieve Karit#i-
rri

co O
3:, -i-1<-State of Arizona } Arizona > CD [IlN
-7County of 3 1/l ©Gfu . romES

On this 2,~ay of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi personally appeared, and proved to meon the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the withininstrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and thathis signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted,executed the instrument. /-+=0 -'
ACKNOWLED by my nd and omcial notary seal.

~ NOV 2 / il;,6 ~f
BY: - '0>'Signature

PATRICIA BALTZER f4 /(555~ Notary Public - Arizona ~
Yavapai Countychaw/ My comm. Expires Oct 15,2016



When recorded please return to:
Edith Silverharbour
3806A Bloor Str W
Toronto, Ontario M98 6£2
Canada

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 3rd day of October 2013, by first party Steve Karolyi whoseaddress is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second party Summit Exponential LLC., whose address is x442 Court St. Elko, NV 89801.

WITNESSETH, that the said first pany, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the firstparty has in and to the following described lode mining claim, in the County of La Paz,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC #425083 Megans Gold

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.

0
.Signed, sealed and delivered: -

&..I

. 77411**11-.4 Steve Karolvi 
r..1 y r S--
--

42
> 00N -~1State of Arizona } Arizona n-1

c.n 23County of , v?&064)* r N rrit i

On this day of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi personally appeared, and proved to me on the basisof satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledgedto me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument,:--
ACKNOWLEDGED 4my hand and official notary seal. ~» -- ~ ~N TEE £1 8

NOV 2 7 263 5 ~
Signature v BY.___I----- -

PATRICIA BALTZER

· . • My Comm. Expires Oct 15, 2016



When recorded please return to:
William Ellis
3261 Desert Dr, Box 2773
Camp Verde, AZ 86322

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 30th day of September 2013 by first party Steve Karolyi, whose addressis P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second party William Ellis whose address is 3261 Desert Dr., Box 2773., ACamp Verde, AZ 86322.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the firstparty has in and to the following described lode mining claim, in the County of La Paz,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 423623 Patriot Gold #2

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.
C:N
---Signed, sealed and delivered: ....Pj OE R ... 3-1

--Al -unl
3#77/r Steve Karolyi R 0 492 , R

17. 71 ,-rj,--~~,

N
State of Arizona } Arizona

--

r iCounty of , llA(Loof a r 
rrl

En c-1

On this -~~-day of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi personally appeared, and proved to me on the basisof satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledgedto me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
ACKNOWLEDGE~tr~my han«nd official notary seal. L/ \%~-//

VSignature

PATRICIA BALTZER,.i,~~ Notary Public - Arizona
4.il • My Comm, Expires Oct 15, 2016



When recorded please return to:
Patrick Yeck
9607 Sun Pointe Drive
Boynton Beach, FL 33437

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 10th day of October 2013, by first parties Steve Karolyiwhose address is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second party Patrick Yeck whose address <is 9607 Sun Pointe Dr., Boynton Beach, FL 33437.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second pany forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the firstparty has in and to the following described lode mining claim, in the County of Maricopa,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 420466 Red Hills Gold #1

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 AG

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten. 
--'
 4

0/
CD
-Signed, sealed and delivered: -0 Si 2.3 3' 

CD -4 - 'irlSteve Karolyi 
-9 -

NC 9 -0 212
-0 i. 1 13 13> 0 0

XI -fiState of Arizona }Arizonli , 
7 1County of \ 9aoo«1 
rl
355

On this day of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi, personally appeared, and proved to me on the basisof satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledgedto me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the instrument the person,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
ACKNOWLEDG~ty my hand and official notary seal.

AJ /1-IL,f/-

VSignature

PATRICIA BALTZER1~~ Notary Public - Arizona

\',1'/ My Comm. Expires Oct 15, 2016



When recorded please return to:
Paul Kiefer
Melody Ann Kiefer
218 5. Allen Ave.
Republic, MO 65738-2098

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 13~h day of January, 2013, by first parties Steve Karolvi and Tina Deterswhose address is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second parties, Paul Kiefer and Melody Ann Kiefer /'whose address is 218 5. Allen Ave., Republic, MO 65738-2098.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the firstparty has in and to the following described placer mining claim, in the County of La Paz,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 425084 Gold Treasure #4

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.

Signed, sealed and delivered:

CO

Steve Karolvi _ri
N .

1 10 -1 6%m-- - r ,S,9 * ,11 1. 1 le]6 u-«) Tina Deters )< - 24 k-0 i-,11-1'
b CD ZJ
IN nl

State of Arizona } Arizona u-1 0County of }

On this ~l~ay of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi and Tina Deters personally appeared, and proved tome on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrumentand acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on theinstrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
;

ACKNOWLEDGED y my hand nd official notary seal.

(0 -//
Signature ,-/

/8~ Notary Public - Arizona
Yavapaj County

\-3,#/ My Comm. Expires Oct 15, 2016



When recorded please return to:
Paul Kiefer
Melody Ann Kiefer
218 S. Allen Ave.
Republic, MO 65738-2098

QUITCLAIM DEED 6bKPLIC. 87-~

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 2nd day of October, 2013, by first parties Steve Karolyi and Tina Deters
whose address is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second parties, Paul Kiefer and Melody Ann Kiefer
whose address is 218 S. Allen Ave., Republic, MO 65738-2098.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paid
by the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the first
party has in and to the following described placer mining claim, in the County of La Paz,
State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 425084 Gold Treasure #4

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 AG

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
written.

Signed, sealed and delivered: .- -
N .--

,

Steve Karolyi g

~J

-21 N
El O AC 9)7 kithu4 Tina Deters -0

/~1 2%
1,

State of Arizona } Arizona LU 4

County of \ llrA' jOf- ;

On this 3fclay of November, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi and Tina Deters personally appeared, and proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument
and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on the
instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

ACKNOWLEDGED by my hand and official notary seal.

Signature ~ 2 ~
ime> PATRICIA BALTZER

BLE®*It~ Notary Public - Arizona
Yavapai County



When recorded please return to:
Kris Boger
Dawson Boger
352 Arrowbird Ave
North Las Vegas, NV 89031-1312

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 18"i day of July, 2013, by first parties Steve Karolyi and
Tina Deters whose address is P.O. Box 74353, Phoenix, AZ 85087, to second parties Kris Boger
and Dawson Boger whose address is 352 Arrowbird Ave., North Las Vegas, NV 89031-1312.

WITNESSETH, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of $10.00 paidby the second party, the receipt hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the first
party has in and to the following described placer mining claims, in the County of La Paz,State of Arizona, to wit:

AMC # 402302 Gold Pass #7

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first abovewritten.

Signed, sealed and delivered:

=

B.[- -'. C - 11 Steve Karolyi 1
R .0 --4r·rl .7GsinG-972 /41**~rina Deters 46

4.<I--

State of Arizona } Arizona > 0 211

N -71County of , Ywipwc 21cn om
On this day of October, 2013 before me Steve Karolyi and Tina Lilly, personally appeared, and proved to meon the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument andacknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that his signature on theinstrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
ACKNOWLEDGEB<«my hand and official notary seal.

NOV 2 7 £013 m
~NTE.RZ~

Signature 
BY.- ~4~--

PATRICIA BALTZER
1.1/*1,4 Notary Public - Arizona
SJOS'(Y\Cms-0/ My Comm. Expires Oct 15,2C16



Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2899922
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2986534
Date of Transaction: 10/29/2013

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34
CASES: AMC425284/$34.00, AMC425285/$34.00,

1 12.00 AMC425286/$34.00, AMC425287/$34.00, -n/a - 408.00
AMC425288/$34.00, AMC425289/$34.00,
AMC425290/$34.00, AMC425291/$34.00,
AMC425292/$34.00, AMC425293/$34.00,
AMC425294/$34.00, AMC425295/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $20
CASES: AMC425284/$20.00, AMC425285/$20.00,

2 12 .00 AMC425286/$20 . 00, AMC425287/$20 .00 , - rda - 240 . 00
AMC425288/$20.00, AMC425289/$20.00,
AMC425290/$20.00, AMC425291/$20.00,
AMC425292/$20.00, AMC425293/$20.00,
AMC425294/$20.00, AMC425295/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140
CASES: AMC425284/$140.00, AMC425285/$140.00,

3 12.00 AMC425286/$140.00, AMC425287/$140.00, -n/a - 1680.00
AMC425288/$140.00, AMC425289/$140.00,
AMC425290/$140.00, AMC425291/$140.00,
AMC425292/$140.00, AMC425293/$140.00,
AMC425294/$140.00, AMC425295/$140.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
4 LOO NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING TRF - 11 -n/a - 110.00

CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder l A/'79/1 7



~ Receipt ~ Page 2 0 f 2
.·

|| || ||CASES: AMC405332/$110.00 || || ||

TOTAL: $2,438.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 2438.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/29/2013
CHECK NO: 1526

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/29/13



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I 1 lili lilli lill lill li li I Il li ill Ill Jil li li I lili li Ill I li li I Ill ill
Box Number= AZ15037

Claim Begin-End: AMC425083-AMC425084

4 Miscellaneous

11111'll'111111111 11111111111111'll AZ15037-25 AMC424574-AMC425094



NO
I)OCUMENTS

FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I Ill li~ ill il Uli llill Ill Ill li IN N li li lill
Box Number= AZ15037

Claim Begin-End: AMC425083-AMC425084

5 Annual Filings

Illl'llilll'llilll lilll'llill Ill'll AZ15037-25 AMC424574-AMC425094



>

Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

FORM APPROVED 
OMB NO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31, 2020

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,_______ and ending on September 1,________ .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,________.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212and 18U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

'• V A F V o D N J '- S  f^OV35 T ■ s - u u  i T?lns7)^
2 . -gjdor T r A  CY- 3 L H  F / O T 3  2 3 -

3- V\ I T  T  O'UU T > L  M

4- F - L g e  A Q 1 3 ?  a \«=ys^ttS=-HO%£3t
5. —r- r—

6. C________________ p_____ ags___________________
7.

7 &
: cr>

8. ________________ l ^  j___________
9. ________________ = ~D ___________
10.

r
c ro

... _______ _
The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: J A D E  S U C C E S S  

H O L D I N G S  I N C .
TUTg s u c ce ssfd O U 2 JisJ6 s  / < f \ i m

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

< 3  \
«- H l U ' i  • f J C O t )

(Owner’s Signature) J

g r .Mi rriM- .T ?^/0 f\n r 3 o £ P> Q T T fo U W v  k )

...................... ™ ....................................

(Owner’s Signature) 1 -  • —< '(Owner’s Name - Please Print) w
V7M\ a v J p j g j y S M i T I - t  U(\)lT  3 0 ifl QTT P r i i m f k !  ciJMgm- A \/>

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) '  (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.________________________________________________

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant)s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimants) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of 

agent signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are 

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011, 
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the 
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately 
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is 
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

(V/lt 1"1 A1 A

°  ! :1 d  1 1 9fi 1 SI8Z FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

*•3 . It i j

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

FORM APPROVED 
OMB NO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31, 2020

and ending on September 1,1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,___
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,________.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) he December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment wwk obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C 2' (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME

T
BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

i.

2. 'SCOT 3 L  M
3. H IT (S C U P  
4- p K . e e  c  L 3 >  <3

'LL H 4
S L h

7. CD

8. PO

9.

10. r o

J A D E  S U C C E S S  
H O L D I N G S  I N C

Tie owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

s u ^ e s s  p m  T , IM 6 S  /  J M  o s .
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

M £"(3 O lO \
st- tcLtfOUkOde)

(Owner’s Signature) J

rh \ vznrtwjSMiTM' & £ j ( j N i r  Zo£P> a T V n W ft ,  otf CWBPfl 
./q .ZPaTA
. w  h IT e K f O  PrL

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

,Q  \ ) < L
(State) (Zip Code)

S M f l l f r ............... .................................... i ...................

.c% S' e frmhaA)
(Owner’s Signature)^ S  ^_Zj ^

'tTM \ Ot7.P.qji/$HiTU (PC. Un it  3Q ifl ■' CAi2.fi, a , /  c m f ly y
(Owner’s Mailing Address) tCifvT /  CSteteT . tZmCHfel(City) (State) ( (Zip CcŜ e)

-4>-— ---------

2 ?
- S i .

_  ,'T2 <V
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signatur6p fxj

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
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Form 38304 Umill:D STATES A FORM APPROVED(Jamlary 2017) 
OMB NO.: 1004-0114DEPARTM#- OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: January 31, 2020
AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: Edith Silverharbour

ADDRESS: 2041 Arrowsmith Dr, Unit 308A

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Ottawa, ON, Kl J7V7, Canada (moved!!))

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims 4
x $10/claim
Total due BLM $ 40

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor andimprovements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year endingSeptember 1, 2018 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County ofLa Paz , in the State of Arizona

Tp Rg Sec Mer County Recordation Co. RecordingBLM Serial No. Name of Claim Example: 13N SE 14 MI}M Book and Page No. Date425083 Megan's Gold (20) 5N 12\N 11 Gira &SLRS

405327 Boot Jack (20) 5N 12\Al 11 GAa &SLRBMAAM.4 4~7272 Summit Gold (20) 5N 12W 11 Gna &SLRB
*146*f 405035 Free Gold A (18) 5N 12W 11 Gwa &$.RB PLM5

0r¥7 „, .,

<5 -ple
-4 <

O=
Z ..
3:' - )

_11* j I /1 51 lit /0 - 0,3-t< i \ 0\ r , 1 ro. J(Continued on page 21



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of theclaim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Arizona that theforegoing statements are true and correct:

F#k *&daft©cw Date: 01-40 25 70 /2.(Signature of person responsible for above statement) < /

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department oragency ofthe United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

jADE SUCCESSNotary Block NOLDINGS INC.SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this 2 3-)-1 day of Ail-~454- 20 \IlY#MINg, USA
By: ED \TH(sig~t~~e ynt~,ee-3 O U Af 0(YNIE-£1 J 1 EeCT- © F- SUMMITSworn before me in the City of Ottawa, EXPONENT/Al Ll!Title:

in the Province of Ontario, this WYOMINO , USAMy commission Z-Fda of A.5#44 2613 - .My Commission Expires: does not expire 67 ELIrth 51-lverharbovr
IIALU Tel .: 4613 ) 878 ·2871 ZA626 BORTH~CK AVENUE

OTTAWA, ONTARIO <1* 269

UNOTARY  =lu#**4,= INSTRUCTIONS B  R<NOON<ROBERT REINHART
Barrister, Solicitor & Notary Public1. This is an optional form thatmay be us~d to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM)under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and.State agencies where the claimsare located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and statewhere the claims are located.

3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must belisted for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing aillabor or improvements which was performed on or didbenefit the subject mining claims. The value and date ofthe labor or improvements must also be listed. The totalamount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal atist MO fdR:ach claim.5. The names and current mailing addresses ofthe person(s) performing the labor shall b~~sted% par-4raph 3.6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be*ted ~ 4. Themailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone,epreEEpting,$]Rclaimant.Be sure to note if there has been a change of address. >7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments reBired» la.4.9*e properlyerected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for al@aimuisteebo8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic nmlia) 6rthisi~fidavit oranother type of affidavit ofassessment workthat you file or will file in the county wli@re ea1cla#6 is located,must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessine17 year ends.For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.9. A processing fee of $10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any other affidavitof assessment work.

(Continued on page 4)
( Form 38304, page 3)
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-#Puro/ator
ATTACH BILL OF LADING OR SHIPPING LABEL HERE.

APPOSER LE CONNAISSEMENT OU L'ETIQUETTE D'EXPEDITION ICI.85% postconsumer
recycled content.
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Receipt' Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4254453
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4369990
Date of Transaction: 09/04/2018

CUSTOMER:
JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC
2041 ARROWSMITH DR UNIT 308A
OTTAWA,ON KlJ 7V7 CA

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/41 1.00 -Wa - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV

' CASES: AMC425083/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/04/2018
CHECK NO: 1067

NAME: JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC
412 N MAIN ST STE 100
BUFFALO WY 82834 CA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/4/2018
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UNrrED STATES -Eyff 906539
Form 3830-2 DEPARIMENT OF THE INTERIOR 6/#5033
(Jangly 20 17 ) BUREAU (*' LANI ) MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVEI ) 437a78

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 7-his small miner waiver is filed fortheassessment year beginning on September 1, 2017 andendingon September l. 2018
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining clainis , mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1.2017
3. The undersiglied have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand thal by filing this form,

the undersigned must file mi u  lidavit o fassess nient work nith d e Bureau of Land Mimagement (BLM) b>  the December 3 (}th following the filing of Iii is waiver,
4. The undersigned mderstand that if the assessment work obligation lias not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment i ear only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this conditiDii must be recorded by the Dece m her 30 111 9 Imving the filing 01'this waiver.
i The undersigned understand thal mill and tunnel sites may also he listed on this waiver and bc waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the 131.M by the December 3 Oth 19,1 lowirig the fil ing ofthis waiver.
6. '[-he undersigned understa nd and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 l J.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. tle filing (ir recording ofa false. fictilious, or fraudulent

document with the BI .41 ma)' result in a fine 01 up ti, $250,000, a prison term not to exceed live years. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver froni payment ofthe maintenalice fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Megan's Gold AMC 425083
2. Boot Jack AMC 405327
3. Summit Gold AMC 437272

4. Free Gold A AMC 405535
5.

6.

7.
8.
9.

1().

The owner(s) (claimants) 01 the above mining claims and sites are ~51>
Jade Success Holdings Inc/s by Megan Silverharbour 14, sc~(cess HoldpArb~*f«n Li \\14Ao-cb cuc

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 9)iiner's Signature)
3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada CA M986C2

((hvner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Summit Exponential LLC/s by Edith Silverharbour 64 K S{ 4-f chjo c.jibiw <
((hvner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature) uffs 9.·.

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada CA M986C2 /
(Owners Mailing Address) (('ity) (State) (7.41 Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sig@t),re) -J
-f..rl

52
--

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cit) ) >< (St*~8 , (24/& Code)-0 . , rn
3> -
32 > F.

--rq J. %--J(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sige*ire) - 71
-9, •• 7-1

.»-
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stgi · ~ ¢Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



STATEMENT

Edith Silverharbour (born on May 2, 1961, Hungary; residential address: 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1,
Toronto, ON, M98 6C2, Canada)

CEO, director, 50% owner of Almaglobe Group Inc and its successors and also CEO, director of Jade

Success Holdings Inc (USA) and its successors and all their owned entities, rights and properties.

1, Edith Silverharbour make a statement that the ownership of all of these entities mentioned above are

also under the 50% ownership of Megan Agnes Silverharbour (born on November 14, 1982, Hungary;
residential address: 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON, M98 6C2, Canada).

Megan Agnes Silverharbour is not a director, but owner and corporate secretary of them.

After my death the full ownership passes unto her without any question or special legal procedures,
except what the relevant law provides with.

This should be also considered my final will.

In case of dispute, the law of Canada has the Jurisdiction to settle the argument.

EJL Ki 80 4-«0 4G««

A#&5 11 AL
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ATTN: BLM

To whom it may concern,

Reference number: 3800 (9200) RM

AMC425083, AMC437272

HI dear ReAnn Myers,

Here we attach the corrected Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification Form.

Signatories:

1. For Jade Success Holdings Inc 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON Canada M986C2
In this case was signed by Megan Silverharbour, who is the co-owner of ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
(Canadian Inc), which owns Jade Success Holdings inc.
Jade Success Holding Inc also owns other entities.

2. For Summit Exponential LLC 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON Canada M9B6C2
In this case was signed by Edith Silverharbour, who is the co-owner of ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
(Canadian Inc), which owns Jade Success Holdings Inc, which is the owner of Summit Exponential
LLC.

Summarizing the entity structure again:
ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC (Canadian INC)

Owners/ signatories: Edith Silverharbour and Megan Silverharbour
+owns

Jade Success Holdings Inc (USA Inc)
+owns

Summit Exponential LLC (USA LLC)

Please also see the cogy of Statement attached.

Thanks for your heic.
Best regards: Edith Silverharbour and Megan Silverharbou

--.~r Est
November 26, 2017. ~{~tfil 14 (f]~~ ~,O-eckl, 073 (65j 5~ r ~< _--~
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B-ric.q 653:25

UNIrED STAIES
1 · orm 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF 'rl IIi INTERfOR ~ l'~1' --~-2-

 965539
945683

( January 2017) BUREAU 01 ' LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED 43737aMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICAT ()MB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed ['or the assessment >ear beginning on September 1, r;26)/7 andending on September 1. 6:2~
1 The undersigned mid all related parties owned ten or fewer minitig claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

01' Anieric,i on September 1, 40/7 .
3. Ihe undersigned have performed Me assessment zi ork required by law foreach mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the ui idersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work N ith tlie Bureau of Land Mmiagement (Bl .M ) b> the Decemher 30 tb 4)1 ION ing the fi Iii ig of this w aiver.
4. 'Ihe undersigneil liliderstand that ifthe assessmem work (,hligation hus nt,t yel coine due utider 30 U,S.C. 28 (1'or those claims in their first assessment year (inly).

a notice ofintent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded b> the Dccember 3 ()th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersigned understand th.11 mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this naiver ariel be waived from pa>·ment ofthe maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December .3 ()th following the filing 01'lli is waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledze th,il pursuant to 43 i J.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording ofa false. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with tlie BLM may result in a line of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed live ye:irs, or bi,tli.
7. 'l-he mining claims. mill or tuilnel sites for which lhis waiver roni payment oi lhe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME ~ BLM RECORDALION SERIALNUMBER

L Megan's Gold 46LM 425083 »rne 9a5023 4'"-
2 . Boot Jack BLM-405321 An'16 90 5329
3. Summit Gold BMARE# Am 6 937 a7 2
4 . Free Gold A @EM 405336 Ani6 4065 35
5.

'-'
I-'

6. 3
3.-7. =

8..I--

- 01

9.
01().

The owner(s) (clainiants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

Jade Success Holdings Inc (3>v v-V\---)(3

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada M9B6C2
(Owner's Mailing Address) (St:ile)(City) (Zip Code)

Summit Exponential LLC «« /
(Owner ' s Name - Please Print) A (( hvner 's Signature )

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, Odcanada M986C2
(C)wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()Liner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) ((.it.') (State) (Zip Code)

/4 -f,d~tlb
r*--rt vr-"-(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~~r'A T tz #te~ ~ (Owner's Signature)

.... r '. , .. 1(Owner's Mailing Address) i - but U O 6,/ 11 1 1 (City) (State) (Zip Code)
b L/(Continued on page 2)

Co.9- 2_ecip 6 w /qS/k R- Acu"ij

\\ 13.9lao,1. 49 el CE,710/05 .0/l



r
/ 3 . I  Form 3830-4 UN *3 STATES FORM APPROVED

(January 2017) OMBNO.: 1004-0114DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: January 31,2020

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK A~~C 9053aS

965539
L[ 15 01 3

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO : 437275!»-
NAME: Megan Silverharbour

ADDRESS: 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Toronto, On IV1986C2 Canada

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims 4

x $10/claim

Total due BLM S $40
T<) ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor and
improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending
September 1. 2017 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s). located in the County of
La Paz , in the State of Arizona

Tp Rg Sec ,~!er County Recordation Co. Recording
BLM Serial No. Name of Claim Example: 13NSE. 14 MI))1 Book and Page No. Date

425083 Megan's Gold (20) 5N 12\N 11 Gia &St_RB

405327 Boot Jack (20) 5N 12\N 11 Gila &SLRB

937©272 407272 Summit Gold (20) 5N 12W 11 G,la &:LRB
21653-35405335- Free Gold A (18) 5N 12\N 11 Gia &SLRB

2-111 
.

R.'ontinued on page 2)

~ AUG 22 20:7 1 ~

RY: Sm ~/



13

2. Type of labor and iniprovements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and
improvement to show at least $100 for each claim). Ifa geological. geochemical, or geophysical survey was
performed. as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1. reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey
and report. and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value of Work Date Work Was
Description of Work Performed Performed Performed

cleaning area from nature's and tourists' debris, maintain natural environment >$100/claim May 19,20,21,22, 2017
surface works and imporvements

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)

Megan Silverharbour 3806 Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON M986C2, Canada
Mohan Vellappillai 346-2 Valhalla Inn Rd, Toronto, ON M986C3, Canada

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable
minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate it' there is a chanue of address:

Name (please print) Current ~lailing Address (I)lease print)
Jade Success Holdings INC Megan Silverharbour, 3806A Bloor Str W, Toronto, ON M986O2 Canada

Summit Exponential LLC Edith Silverharbour, 3806A Bloor Str W, Toronto, ON M986C2 Canada
0

5. 1-he undersigned testifies that on the date of Aug 11 ,017. 2111 monuments-

required by lan were erected upon the subject Clailli(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place. and at said date. each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued ort page 3 ) ( Form 3 830-4, page 21



0 0
markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name o f the
claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Arizona that the
foregoing statements are true and correct:

-«H--fr*X Date: 04 /1, fl -4
1 -(Signature of person responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 I J.S.C. 1212 make it a crime forany person knowingly and nillfully to make to any department or
agency of the United States :iny false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction,

Notary Block

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this /7 day of Alk011~U/1- 20 1 ~-
1By: <~7\ v X9'~/~9/.

(Sigofbturc# N.Affiant)
Milff 1.1'1 cU,MI Nul.UEN IHUY UYEN MI NGUYEN

Title. ':OTARY P')BLIC FOR CNTAR:0 TORONTO NOTARY PHLIC
.CO OATUCT ST., ·-f7TE 404

.~CROMTO, CYTARIO, AMR 32
'OTARY FCBL]C FOR IL: i 11 5) 9*4158My Commission Expires: NT·18!4 LK#YER

,) UPRY: L.aUC. J ·2141JT

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satis fy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part
3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims
are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

1 The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph I for tile applicable assessment year and the county and state
where the claims are located.

3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions. and original county recording information milst be
listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.

4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did
benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total
amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100 for each claim.

5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
6. The name and current mailing address o f each owner (claimant) o f the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The

mailing address shall be the owners address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
Be sure to note i f there has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that ati monuments required by law were properly
erected, all notices were posted. and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.

8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit or
another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located.
must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends.
For mill or tunnel sites. a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.
Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.

9. A processing fee of $10 foreach claim listed must be remitted to the BIN along with this or any other affidavit
of assessment work.

C (c,n[inued on page 4) ( Form 3830-4. page 3)
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'. . ' Receipt Page 1 of 1r 1 1 /-1

''

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRI.S & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Pl IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3942962
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4052638
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2017

CCISTOMER:
JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC
3806A BLOOR ST W APT 1
TORONTO,ON M913 6(22 CA

LINF UNIT# ' QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CI.AIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. 20181 1.00 - n/a - 40.00ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED AFFAI)AVIT/4
CASES: AMC425083/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUN7 40.00 P<)STMARKED: 08/15/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVIiD: ()8/16/2017
CHECK NO: 1062

NAME: JADE SUCCESS 1 IOLDING IC
3806A BLOOR ST W APT 1
TORONTO ON M9B 6C2 CA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collecti(ms and Billing System and is a paper representatioti of a port ion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/17/2017



' ' Form 3830-4 [J?~ ~D STATES FORM APPROVED
i Junuary 2017) ()MBNO. 1(1()4-{)114DEPARIMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: January 31,2020

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK Amc 4053@5

4 65539
Li 15 0-1 3

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO : 4372-7,k
NA~1 E : Megan Silverharbour

A[)DRESS: 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1

crrY, sTAric  zip: Toronto, On M98602 Canada
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims 4

x $10·'claim
lotal due BLAt $ $40

T<) ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. 1-he undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development. labor :ind
improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending
September 1. 2017 for the ttillowing contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of
La Paz . in the State of Arizona

Tp R: See Mer County Recordation Co. Recording
BLM Serial No. N;ime of Claim Example: 13N SE 14 MDM Book and Page No. Date

425083 Megan's Gold (20) 5N 12'0/ 11 Gia &SLRB

405327 Boot Jack (20) 5N 12\N 11 Gita &SLRB

61.37.* 5,111938 Summit Gold (20) 5N 12\N 11 Gia & SLRB

405535465885- Free Gold A ( 18 ) 5N 1 2W 11 Gila ASLRB

1 C*intinued on page 2) -1 fmN-rEEFL -
~ AUG 2 2 2017 ~
BY: 3%1



7

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and
improvement to show at least $100 for each claim). Ifa geological. geochemical, or geophysical survey was
performed. as per 30 U.S.C. 28- 1. reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey
and report. and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value of Work Date Work Was
Description of Work Performed Performed Performed

cleaning area from nature's and tourists' debris, maintain natural environment >$100/claim May 19,20,21,22,2017
surface works and imporvements

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)

Megan Silverharbour 3806 Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON M9B6C2, Canada
Mohan Vellappillai 346-2 Valhalla Inn Rd, Toronto, ON M9B6C3, Canada

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable
minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)
Jade Success Holdings INC Megan Silverharbour, 3806A Bloor Str W, Toronto, ON M986C2 Canada

Summit Exponential LLC Edith Silverharbour, 3806A Bloor Str W, Toronto, ON M986C2 Canada

D

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of Aug 11 . 20 17. all inonunients
required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place. and at said date. each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3) I Form 3830-4, page 21



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the
claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjurq under the laws of the State of Arizona that the
foregoing statements are true and correct:

-9 «3« Date : bj // t t. 1 3,
(Signature of person responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 ILS.C. 1212 make ita crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to ally department oragency ofthe United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Notary Block
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this /l day of AN#At 20 ~ ~-

(Sigo(Atur~ DI-Affiant)
EfUY U t :1/ MI NulUEN fHUY UiEN MI NGUYEN

Title: NOTARY PIJBLIC FOR ONTARIO TORONTO NOTARY PeBLIC
. 20 DATNUIGT OT. GUITE 104
OROMTO, CNTARIC), MSR 03*'OTARY P~BLIC FOR CEL: 015) 91*4158My Commission Expires: NTARIO. 1 AWYER

4 €TPay: L.S.U.C. 1 6%443T

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of I.and Management (BLM)
under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part
3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claimsare located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and statewhere the claims are located.
3. Ati claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must belisted for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing ati labor or improvements which was performed on or did

benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The totalamount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100 for each claim.5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.6. The nanie and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. Themailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that al{ monuments required by law were properlyerected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.
8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit oranother type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located.

must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends.
For mill or tunnel sites. a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or bebre December 30.Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33. ./9. A processing fee of $10 foreach claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any other affidavito f assessment work.

1('ontinued on page 4) ( Form 38304. page 3)
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„ Pagel of 1~ '.Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3942962
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4052638
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2017

CUSTOMER:
.JADE SUCCESS IIOLDINGS INC
3806A BLOOR ST W APT 1
FORONTO,ON M986(2 CA

LINE .. UNIT# Qly DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTI 1 NO. 2018 - n/a - 40 . 00ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED AFFADAVIT/4
CASES: AMC425083/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/15/2017

VYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/16/2017
CHECK NO: 1062

NAME: JADE SUCCESS I IOLDING IC
3806A BLOOR ST W APT 1
TORONTO ON M9B 6C2 CA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/17/2017



Reversal Confirmation Page 1 0 f 1

Authorized Date06/12/2017
AZA BI.M REFLJND $10, TO ALMAGI.ORE GROUP INC, FORInstructions to Accounts OVERPAYMENT OF FEES, ON AMC425083, RECEIPT #3635159. RM

Login Ill)6222
Entry Date06/12/2017

Total Amount$10.00

littps://ilmocop()ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'iscreen_mode-AUTI I 6/12/2017



.

Amc9053;26
905539

ATTN : Department of the Interior 9/saaq
Bureau of Land Management 425033
Arizona State Office 937272
One North Central Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

ATTN: Ebert, Rodney

Dear Ebert, Rodney
Regarding the letter that arrived on Oct 8, 2016, we send to you the following
documents:
1./2./Maintenance Fee waivers for all the mining claims World Industries Inc,
Jade Success Holdings Inc (successor of Almaglobe Group Inc-name change
already paid for all the mines in March, 2016 and in August 2016), SASH
Management Holdings LLC and Summit Exponential LLC has.
We prepared these Maintenance Fee Waivers with special attention related to
the mines were mentioned in BLM's letter: AMC 405535, AMC 405536 and AMC
415227.
As we learnt from Ebert, Rodney's email:
--AMC 405536 and AMC 405535 is registered under World Industries Inc and
Jade Success Holdings;
--AMC 415227 is registered under Jade Success Holdings* (successor of
Almaglobe Group Inc) and SASH Management Holdings LLC.

2./ We also would like to mention that the official address for
-Jade Success Holdings INC
-Summit Exponentail LLC 3

--

-SASH Management Holdings LLC is still --

?01§

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON M986C2 Canada -p 1-q !
0

-Ii- C-7
In case of letter sent by courier, please send it here.

RECFIVE

_JOptionally we have a mailing address now too: -
2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100,Toronto, ON M6P1Z2 Canada r·-1 j LI)

5 -3 N ;
\10 Atbiliss ReDATE 396 r,
FNTERE ~NYEAEIfct)

JAN 1 3 LJ„ J. I.. 7 ~ JAN 1 3 26:7 ~
Bl « f'

BY: -



4./ We also file two deeds in one notarized document.

5./Since this year any deeds we sent, we did NOT receive any stamped copy
back, we would like to ask for them to be sent, if it is possible.

5./ By going through the LR2000 database we found that even though we paid
for the name change of AMC 415227, it is still registered under Almaglobe
Group Inc name. Can you please be so kind to correct it. We attached the copy
of checks.

Thanks: Eck %4- 5>20-604606~(f)~A«/ <~Edith Silverharbour JADE SUCCESS
Officer of WYOMING, USA

HOLDINGS INC.
-Jade Success Holdings INC *YON/No

SASH MANAGEMENTHOLDING LLC.-Summit Exponentail LLC , USA
-SASH Management Holdings LLC SUMMIT
647-925-1499 EXPONENTIAL LLC.¥TOMillAlmaglobel@gmail.com , f/SA

IOEINX. ARI

1016 DEC -1 P

RE„ 
IVED

T--1 2
CD ,.. -,1

1£~C«c) 6oled=*OlL- c>~ 6 f«] C c«I) 5-Y-36/ 4-6C/- 14.-e'/

uL 9 61 CLCul_ 0»4- »r« c-~<01,(~~~1/~ O< 4 (*Ar Z OCC-
1 (,l-RI[/3 u.66 't.Q_00 (-631LDL N 1

4 0 <srn_
-ffo»_ tfoJCY

6.L
84 U·O\ 04-0,



When recorded, please return to:
Edith Silverharbour C/O ((JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC))
2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100
Toronto, ON Canada M6P 1 Z2

And
WORLD INDUSTRIES INC
848 N. Rainbow Blvd, #2398,
Las Vegas, NV 89107.

QUIT CLAIM DEED and AGREEMENT

was prepared on November 17,2016.
By WORLD INDUSTRIES INC, address: 848 N. Rainbow Blvd, #2398, Las Vegas, NV 89107
and
JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC, address: Edith Silverharbour C/O 2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100,
Toronto, ON Canada M6P 1 72.

CHANGE OF UNDIVIDED OWNERSHIP:
DEED 1:
Free Gold A, AMC 405535
Orieinal ownership: 50% World Industries Inc, 50% Jade Success Holdings INC

From this day forward, for valuable consideration of $1.00 (one dollar), that is hereby acknowledged
Grantor (World Industries Inc) does hereby remise, release and quit claim deed its 50% claim untoGrantee-Jade Success Holdings INC-- all the rights, title, interest and claim regarding the Free Gold A,AMC 405535.
This way Jade Success Holdings INC is the exclusive owner of AMC 405535,18 Acre lodge miningclaim.

DEED 2:
Free Gold B, AMC 405536
Original ownership: 50% World Industries Inc, 50% Jade Success HoldinES INC

From this day forward, for valuable consideration of $1.00 (one dollar), that is hereby acknowledgedGrantor (Jade Success Holdings Inc) does hereby remise, release and quit claim deed claim untoGrantee-World Industries INC-- all the rights, title, interest and claim regarding the Free Gold B,AMC 405536.
This way World Industries is the exclusive owner of MC 405536,18 Acre lodge mining claim.
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Illustration A:
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AMC 405335,
AMC 405336;

1 Mile +-*
Illustration B. enhanced look of highlighted section from Illustration B after this deed:

4-exclusive
Free Gold B owner: World
66Ot Industries Inc.
AMC 405536

4-excusive
Free Gold A owner: Jade
66Ot Success Holdings
AMC 405535 Inc
1320++

Free Gold A: Section 11, S '/2, SE VA, SW 1/4, township 5N, Range 12 WLa AMC 405535
Paz county (south half of original (A and B as one mine))

And Jade Success Holdings Inc became the exclusive owner of Free Gold
A (18 Acre) AMC 405535



,"3,

Free Gold B: Section 1 1, S !4, SE 14„ SW 14, township 5N, Range AMC 405536
12 W La Paz county (north half of original (Free Gold A and B as
one mine))
From this day World Industries, Inc., became the exclusive owner
of Free Gold B (18 Acre) AMC 405536

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In witness whereof, the said World Industries, Inc., by its representative signed this document on
the day it is written above.

Representative of World Industries, Inc., ---....klgion.£4&|ic-,--.--
~ <,3 4*~ ~ Nottry~2~:YZorida ~A 1 Cominissiong FF 70079 11 ja,n• ~ My comm. ixiligs Nov. 12 201-

51<Ni N< FaA:
6 At€, SUCCE)55 &063) FNG iNG

In witness whereof, the said EY LT 11- S I LVE£~ HA€30 0|C- by its representative signed this
document on the day it is written above.

Lf)

.-

0
1-.

OL*.0 12.
r

I ><
C.J Z
LU '. 1-1
CD 3 

JEFFERYA. GROWN35 Toronto Notary Public3 ~ 1 800 Batliurst Street, Suite 404

14 7 761" »«- foronto. Ontario, MSR,3MB531: (416) 938-41581 4 f U ' 0
26 0 2 2016Representative of Jade Success Holdings Inc ~,Notary Public

JADE SUCCESS HOLDIGS INC, successor ofAlmaglobe Group Inc (registered agent's address:
Wyoming Registered Agent Services LLC, 412 N Main Str, STE 100 Buffalo, Wyoming, 82834
and correspondence address: Edith Silverharbour C/O ((JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC))
2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100 Toronto, ON Canada M6P 1 Z2



When recorded, please return to:
Edith Silverharbour C/O ((JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC))
2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100
Toronto, ON Canada M6P 1Z2

And
WORLD INDUSTRIES INC
848 N. Rainbow Blvd, #2398,
Las Vegas, NV 89107.

-1 ?016-

S
M

QUIT CLAIM DEED and AGREEMENT CD
1-11 

0

I-V.
-- J fi

was prepared on November 17,2016. 1 0
-

J .'-1By WORLD INDUSTRIES INC, address: 848 N. Rainbow Blvd, #2398, Las Vegas, NV *107 .
and r -j -; 0- 0 , r-rl
JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC, address: Edith Silverharbour C/O 2967 Dundas st *nit 480, 4
Toronto, ON Canada M6P1 Z2. r ...

(17 :

CHANGE OF UNDIVIDED OWNERSHIP:
DEED 1:
Free Gold A, AMC 405535
Original ownership: 50% World Industries Inc. 50% Jade Success Holdings INC

From this day forward, for valuable consideration of $1.00 (one dollar), that is hereby acknowledged
Grantor (World Industries Inc) does hereby remise, release and quit claim deed its 50% claim unto
Grantee-Jade Success Holdings INC-- all the rights, title, interest and claim regarding the Free Gold A,
AMC 405535.
This way Jade Success Holdings INC is the exclusive owner of AMC 405535,18 Acre lodge mining
claim.

DEED 2:
Free Gold B. AMC 405536
Original ownership: 50% World Industries lIne, 50% Jade Success Holdings INC

From this day forward, for valuable consideration of $1.00 (one dollar), that is hereby acknowledged
Grantor (Jade Success Holdings Inc) does hereby remise, release and quit claim deed claim unto
Grantee-World Industries INC- all the rights, title, interest and claim regarding the Free Gold B,AMC 405536.
This way World Industries is the exclusive owner of MC 405536,18 Acre lodge mining claim.
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Illustration B. enhanced look of highlighted section from Illustration B after this deed:

f-exclusive
Free Gold B owner: World
660I Industries Inc.
AMC 405536

*excusive
Free Gold A owner: Jade
660I Success Holdings
AMC 405535 Inc

1320+4

Free Gold A: Section 11, S 7, SE 1,4, SW Y, township 5N, Range 12 W La AMC 405535
Paz county (south half oforiginal (A and B as one mine))

And Jade Success Holdings Inc became the exclusive owner of Free Gold
A (18 Acre) AMC 405535



Free Gold B: Section 11, S !/2, SE %„ SW M, township 5N, Range AMC 405536
12 W La Paz county (north half of original (Free Gold A and B as
one mine))
From this day World Industries, Inc., became the exclusive owner
of Free Gold B (18 Acre) AMC 405536

Exempt per ARS 11-1134 A6

In witness whereof, the said World Industries, Inc., by its representative signed this document on
the day it is written above.

J

j / -/

Representative of World Industries, Inc., ~~ Notary Pu-bl~ ~ -~

/ 4 4 ~ GCHN L,-,ill,LE--0 001-------- -- --di2 £jrK M Nctlry p,!i-!Ic. Sta'* c ~lda li,Commlysiont FF 791~ ~ -4J Hay ccmm. grlres Me„. 1,41- r .n

5/4N1N< Fok:

3-AIDE s UCCESS l-K) [3> /N'65 LAjr .
In witness whereof, the said €3) VT ~4 SIMEL{46¥34/LILbyits representativesigned this
document on the day it is written above.

jEFFERYA. BROWN
Toronto Notary P~,blic- 

bironto. Ontario. MSR 3418tdO€ SQDU<Urr)(64<CEC 0 2 21]16 Oud>s»
MOO Bathurst Stmet. Suite 404

T,31:(416 959-4 158
/ 1Representative of Jade Success Holdings Inc l_«Notary Public 70 r f) 1 '7 '11" 1.-6 40 4 4.1

JADE SUCCESS HOLDIGS INC. successor of Almaglobe Group inc (registered agent's address:
Wyoming Registered Agent Services LLC, 412 N Main Str, STE 100 Buffalo, Wyoming, 82834
and correspondence address: Edith Silverharbour C/O ((JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC))
2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100 Toronto, ON Canada M6P 1 Z2
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Pl IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3718196
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3823260
Date of Transaction: 12/08/2016

CUS'I'OMER:
ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
380(,A BLOOR ST W UNIT 1

1 ORONTO,ON M98 602 CA

LINF UNIT# « QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH QCD -2/ MAINT

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY Fl{E WAIVERS (6) - n/a - 20.00
RECEIVED 2017
CASES: AMC405536/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 12/05/2016

TYPE: CI IECK RECEIVED: 12/07/2016
CHECK NO: 289

NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
3806A BLOC)R ST W UNIT 1
TORON I O ON MVB 6C2 CA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein,



405325 425083
UNITED RATES *5534- 437272

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF '1111 ·. INTERIOR FSff 4/5224
((ktober 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 4____-1 1) 1 FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION r'll'-M OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2
Bb/ -18 1

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September I. 20| & and ending on September L 20/7
1 The undersigned and all related parties on'ned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September l. 2016
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law 1'(ir each mining claim listed prior B filing this waiver and understand that by filing this tbrm,

the undersigned must file an affidavit 01-assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (Bl.M) by the December 3(}th following the filing ofthis waiver
4. The undersigned understand that it'the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for thi,se claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. 'rhe undersigned understand thal mill and timliel sites may also be listed un this waiver and be waived from payment of-the maintenance lec, and that a notice 01

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of' this waiver.
6. '1 he undersigned underst.ind and acknow'ledge that pursuant to 43 U. S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording (il' a false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine ofup to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both,
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDArK)N SERIAL NUMBER

1. Megan's Gold AMC 425083 /
2. Boot Jack AMC 405327
3. Summit Gold AMC 437272

4. Free GoldRsouth) AMC 405332/6 co- 4 t~) VOSS36
5. Free Gold A (south) AMC 405535

6. Winding Wash (2 companies) AMC 415227

7.
8.

9.

10.

1 he owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are

JADE SUCCESS
Jade Success Holdings INC HOLDINGS INC. f& )4 8 6,-0-US© ki

(Owner's Name - Please Print WYOMING, USA (()wners Signature) 4

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada M986C2
(Owner s Mailing Address) (City) (Zip Code)SUMMIT (State)

EXPONENTIAL LLC
Summit Exponential LLC WYOMING, USA EECk(i_ Sto-Gk,03)-c unr/ SS~1'r

(()wner ' s Name - Please Print) ( Owner s Signature) 1
V

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada M986C2
(Owners Mailing Address) SASH MANAGEMENT (City) (State) (Zip Code)

HOLDING LLC
SASH Management Holdings LLC WYOMING, USI~*:Cl'El. &4' Qi,TjwA~3~Ylu-r~ 0 (4.1

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1 Toronto, ON Canada M986O2
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)'4\**%6

(Owner's Name - Please Print) /% ~ 4~nefs Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address rNTEREr d ' ..4*10
A,UJit~') (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) ~~~tf '.~~~26*~ 'lS' - ,(1 4 1· J,KAU
) 3 -03,

- i -- ti . .0\35-)€bt, 3*t AIFF#RES 6065 *68.
/ ' 1 , (thZ/,C040 6*1*49£~Mt*25:w~~~'BY:_-IL_ *t j,7-*65#60 w~%,Ave

foil A,•16 90595* 1065 36
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lilli 11
MNI I El ) S ' rATI . S An,6.965325 937272

915#AY 905539Form 3830-2 , DEPARTMENTOFTill: INTERIOR 95083(October 2013) 11[IRI</\IJ ()1·' 1.AND MANAGEMI{N'I 1 ()1<M API'l{C)VI:1)
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~~f J X~/ ()Mit NO. 1(X)4-0114

Expires: (ktobei·31.20[6
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

'1'hissmall minerwaiveris tiled li,r tlie asxessinent year hegilining on September l. _2016 1,tic! ending (in Sel,leinber l. 2017
1 The undersigliell and all related parties owned ten or 12,ver mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located :ind maintained on Federal lands iii the United States

4,1'Anierica on Seplenilier 1,2016
1 The undersigned have peribrmed tlie assessnielit work required by law fur each mining claim listed prior to filing this w.liver and understand tliat by filiny this [Wirm.

the miders j Bncd must file an allid,ivit <,1'51,ssessment work \4 ith the Bure aii i, I' l ,and Mank,gement (111,M) b, the December 3()Iii li,lion ing the filing ofthis wai\Ct·
4. The undersigneclunderstand that ifthe assessment work obligation has nc,tyet colne due under 3(} H.S.('. 28 (Ii,rlhose claims in their first assex,ment yearonlv).

a notice (il'intent to hoki reciting this condition imist be record ed by the December 3(,th li,]linving the filing (,1 this waiver.
5. The undersigned uticierst,ind thal mill Eiticl luti,ie| sites iii,1, alsobc listed on this waiver mid be i#.Ii,cd from paynient 01-tlie mainietiance ke. and tlial a notice 01

intent to hold fi,1 thes: sites s required ki be liled with [he Iii.M by the December 30  11 li,1 14„ving the filitie ofthis waiver
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that purs,limt tc) 43 U.S.('.1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the [iling (,1- recording ofa lit|se. fictitiolls. or iritudulent

document with the Bl.M m.ly reslilt in :1 title ofili) to $250.()00. a priscm term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver irnin payment ofthe miiinten,ince fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME 81.M RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Boot Jack AMC 405327
2. Megan's Gold AMC 425083
3. Summit Gold AMC 437272
4. Winding Wash (2 companies) AMC 415227 . *4 /71

5 

CD CY-

r«, cri
6. -- c>-1,- rn

7. 1 -n
- J

8.

EIV

,\J-- 73 r-r.1
9.

CD 55 '1
10. ir ..

> Ul F -
-fz-

l'he cm ner(s) (claim ants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are·
WA M E OHA /06 6 fee UVRS i> A l3 1 KJ#060 «E -BUr *LH--D 13) 0-) cyr ef·(EYRE:P 1 r 4«ET.Jade Success Holdinbs INC (slice. Almaglobe Group INC)

JKDE SU mie- A Uy-e~Xe.*u«« offnk.ry//
(()wzier-s Name - Please Pritit) HOLDINGST INC. (()w'Iici's Signal/ire)

WY: 2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100, WYOMING, TIWto' ON M6P1 Z2
<OfT LOWA«L-~  ((lwner's Mailing Address) ,~ (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Summit Exponential LLC SUMMIT locte Y~ R (0<Ao.-Jb©cor < E)<ji'62.k
%),wier~N Name - E*BON®NT I U. 1 1 ' (()wner'$ Signature)

-2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100, WYri6 1 Toronto, ON M6P1 Z2Gerri
<<) FT-< 6) U  RE~(C)wner'x Mailing Address) (State) (Zip Code)

SASH Management Holdings LLC BASH MANAIRMEN T EcU 14 gf to.€AA<U.0 66-1 e~At.24/(Chiner-9 Name -1'lease Print) HOLD' Na lw . 
ON M6P1 Z2

(Owner's Signditire)
66¥7: 2967 Dundas St W, Unit #100, WYONING, ,§* Toronto,

~/ fl--1 6*JP¥A-~ier's MailingAddress) (('ity) (SUHC) (Zip Code)
---b------ --------- -tE:Pf-rIZE- 75-(- fo-St* ~e-oule--3--c/c --cze>mwMMof«Slf CI FFI- A-3)3>ef-55 4 6 95FLLL: b SC€,ef '35LOOL 'BTT-- le'j Afrl

(Owner's Name - Pkease Print) ~*C*Lei\)TO 101\J (H 6 3 66,2- ~ownf~]~ ~*r~ture)
ClcHUREPA , 6.»Eq

(()wziers Mailing Address) ((.ity) (Zip Code)(Smt)
(Cominilied on page 2)



U i=ER.D STATES
Form 3830-2 DEPA RTM E 11 OF TH E IN TER I OR
((k·lober 2013) , BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORMAPPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

L This small miner waiver is tiled for the assessment year beginningon September 1 . 2016 andending oii September 1 . 2017
1 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or few'er mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

01'Anierica on September 1.2016
3. Tlie undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and underst:ind that by filing this torm.

the undersigned must file an affidavit o fassessment work with the Bureau o f 1 and Management (B[.M) by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
1 The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment w,ork obligation has not >et come due under 30 U.S.('. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned widerstand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payinelit ofthe maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the HI.M by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknow'ledge th,it pursuant to 43 l].S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1()()1. tlie filing or recording ofa l'alse. fictitious. or fraudulent

docunient with the Bl.M may result in a fine of up to $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIALNUMBER

1. FREEGOLD B (18 ACRE) AMC 405536
2. FEEE 001_37 A (18 1-1(111-e.~ A MC- 4 Oi -3-33-

r/7
3. 9% pA

-

4.
 C.'-

r-1 ·i ,-I

..1- 1.'-76. -1

7.  :rn
r..  1

8. 9
9. > 01,; -i
10.

1-he onner(s) (claimants) 01 the above mining claims and sites are:

World Industries, Inc., 6. De .47. C J'12-
(Owner s Name - Please Print) (()wnet s Signature)

848 N. Rainbow Blvd., JADE SUCCESS Las Vegas NV 89017
(Owners Mailing Address) HOLDINGS INC. (City) (Suite) (Zip Code)

--W·¥0*H«67-658-------------- -----
*AIDE, SUCCESS 1-100-11 flu 45 EA )4 64 eu--Go(J;u or«-
(succ ESS«.)2~6~43#LATR%5336 e>Ke or /lg C} (Owiier's Signature)

SGrt 3/Uk)_{I) A-S 57- 001 (_) A.liT (06 77)Q-C)/u -liD 0 k.j HFF#26
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

---- -6_l.=0=5_8-IDg_ _efi iJD_ _¥©_e__watt_E __C jkfiN BC_ _0_N _ A-£16_ 1 33£10_IE______________
-k) T 1 T- uv f:*5 U or ¥LECOE-3> ED 35 1 24-t1.

ncrs Name - Please Print) Owners Signature) i
OFFI 0 AL <1521xl) e_-Ess> 15 STILL: 515) (TH- 25/LVER- \4-*- e-Boue- C.~C)

-H+D* SUCCESS HOLID/k)(ERS CUC
(City) (State) (Zip Code)

f9741~231~827%~CY~1 .5-32__ _04- B-f-T_ 1____ ___C,01/Flas T© 0.0 VT<D l O Ig H 5 3:/6 6 2 6.6 W A D /9

cou-€SfoAKP l.*)6wliefs Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

e*peess.
rOFT l/ k) frl_ 1()wner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Contimied on page 2)

COR-2-L©1-3 9*-ES,PJAC
(VA~U. Aft Amc 405536,906535
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Wyoming Secretary of State : -»*-43(653-07-
State Capitol Building, Room 110 ;

200 West 24'h Street Ed Murray, WY Secretary of StateCheyenne, WY 82002-0020
Ph. 307.777.7311 i FILED: 12/21/2015 08:19 AM
Fax 307.7775339 i Original ID: 2012-000614621

Amendment ID: 2015-001835895Email- Business@wyo.gov L-

Profit Corporation
Articles of Dissolution by Incorporators or Initial Directors

1. Corporation name:

ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC.
2. Dateofincorporation: 01/13/2012 u

(Date - mm/dd/yyy>0 -

3. Check one box only.
50

[73 None ofthe shares have been issued. -
CO

OR -7-1

0 The incorporation has not commenced business.

4. No debt ofthe corporation remains unpaid.

5. The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares
were issued. 4

6. Check one box only. Received
DEC 1 4 2015

1-73 A majority ofthe incorporators authorized the dissolution.

OR 
Secretary of State

Wyoming

~ A majority ofthe initial directors authorize the dissolution.

Signature: Ebli Ft 6< Cl-61£<3, utot~/ C~Cl~ Date: 12/01/2015
(mm/dd/yyyy)

Print Name: Edith Silverharbour ContacFPerson: Edith Silverharbour

Title: incorporator, director Daytime Phone Number: 647-925-1499

Email: esilverharbour@gmail.com

(Email provided will receive filing evidence)
*May list multiple email addresses

Checklist
F7-1 Filing Fee: $50. 00 Make check or money order payable to Wyoming Secretary of State.
E71 The Articles of Dissolution may be executed by an incorporator or director.
F-73 Please submit one originally signed document.
[73 please review form prior to submitting to the Secretary of State to ensure all areas have been

completed to avoid a delay in the processing of your dfRIMeTS.E RE 5
P-ArticlesDissolutionIncorporators-Directors - Revised January 2015 1 , ··- -- , 11Ar A 1 2 £9 10 1 5

i. W
BY'



STATE OF WYOMING
Office of the Secretary of State

1, ED MURRAY, Secretary of State of the State of Wyoming, do hereby certify that the filing
requirements for the issuance of this certificate have been fulfilled.

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION

ALMAGLOBE Group Inc.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly executed this official
certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 21st day of December, 2015

1tj

LU

CO

·-b

LA-ZS :IN

6/  » .4@331 of te

/*MMV/ By Chris Hoshaw
Filed Date: 12/21/2015



STATE OF WYOMING
Office of the Secretary of State

1, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify
that the filing requirements for the issuance of this certificate have been fulfilled.

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

Jade Success Holdings Inc

Accordingly, the undersigned, by virtue of the authority vested in me by the law, hereby

issues this Certificate.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly executed this official

certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 21st day of December, 2015

I . Znlb 
'R 1 8 

[-' 3: 0 b

1+ ilt Ag-'bN~ '1~r#* RWa

rfidliMMINDIS, By Chris Hoshaw

Filed Date: 12/21/2015



Wyoming Secretary of State

/4»/ State Capitol Building, Room 110
200 West 24'h Street

Cheyenne, WY 82002-0020 Ed Murray, WY Secretary of State
Ph. 307.777,7311 FILED: 12/21/2015 08:38 AM
Fax 307.777.5339

ID: 2015-000702206Email Business@wyo gov

Profit Corporation
Articles of Incorporation

1. Corporation name:

389€ SUCCESS B©CD 1 N66 1 AJC ,
2. Name and physical address o f its registered agent:
(The registered agent may be an individiial resident in Wyoming, a domestic or foreign entity amhorized m transact business in Wyoming,

having a business office identical wilh sikh registered office. The registered agent must have n physict// address in Wyoming. A Post Office
Box or Drop Box is not acceptable. If the registered office inch«les a sitite nitmber. il must he included infhe regisiered office address.)

096 1 STE SE J )06 EN T _s> / 0 6,

WIZ- A) M 91 ful sT-2-I <ST E- )09 3 d) F-FAL-0, U/1 372373,1

3. Mailing address of the corporation:

5,866 f) 3 L(DC)12- 57-2- UU, SFT- A .
-j  C e«c uTO) 0 W F) 9 1 GC 2-, 61 13 NA J) /9

4. Principal office address:

58068 -13 LOS>fa_ 5 1-12- U* fl FT I ,
-i O (Le KJT-07 0 KI M S b G C L ) CA KJ /3 'I) A

5. Number and class o f shares the corporation will have the authority to issue:

OKJE CLASS 1000 5-HAIL€-6

6 . Incorporators (/ist names and addresses ofeach incorporator):

AL Ele GLCYZE>E 612.0 off //\»76. ( FE-_I) 62_#3 L ./1«C. CfmudD/~
--3

3306 8 bLCOL STQ_ uuj B 97-- 1 . 5-
--

-1-0 (LE) gro, o w F' 935 G 6 2- C /9-/Lj f#JB y
CO

4
Received

4 2015  e
DES\
Secretary of Stat

Winming

P-Articleslncorporation - Revised 1 1/2012



*»

6 Fc- IL / AJ OI 61»*/Ain
7.1.xecution (it// //il'c)/'porix/Ors must sign).

ALHAES(_03>6 6~2_6 L)8 /A-)6.
Signature : 15*94 6Ii ¢,0-604<-), a~-0u* <Ef-(-1»/ 1)ate : TEC . 1 , 2.0/r

(nim,dil yvy>)
print Name: ED IT)-+ S I LVEE 14/3/ZE C>012_ 0

oU *-ler , affi'ce»
Signature: 1)ate:

(nim {1,1/ly>y)
Print Name:

Signature: Date:
(mm,diyyyy)

Print Name:

Contact Person: 53) IT H 31 L VISC I--1 f323>0(//2--
Daytime Phone Number: 640 · 525-& 1419 Email: <25(/uer-h cir'-600</s>c*f-yucbY,

00 BL

LID

1'-Artieleslncorporation Revised 11/2012



'Ill1-cirm .31431)-4 UNI-M_11 STATES FORM APPROVED((k· Ic,ber 2013) DEPARTMENT OF '11 IE INFERIOR ONIB NO.: 1004-0114
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: October 31.2016

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

405325
409534

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO: 425 883
Edith Silverharbour/ Jade Success Holdings INC 4372-r?ZNAME: 4/5224

3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1ADDRESS:

Toronto, ON M9B6C2 CanadaCITY, STATE, ZIP:

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Clainis ~
x $10/claim

Total due BLM $ 66 , 00
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

RICEIPT # *3575-91. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor andimprovements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year endingSeptember I. 2016 ft,r the ibllowing contiguous unpatented mining claim(s). located in the County ofLa Paz, Maricopa . in the State ofArizona

Tp Rg Sec Mer«  County RecordationBLM Serial No. »" " Name of Claim Example: 13N SE 14 MDM ''' Book and Page No. Dater
425083,/ Megan's Gold (20) 5N 12W 11 Gila &~ from 03/08/2(11
405327 / Boot Jack (20) 5N 12W 11 Gila &~
437272/ Summit Gold (20) 5N 12W 11 Gila &~

CLOSED
40533 I 405332 Free Gold/ south (20) 5N 12W 11 Gila &~

405535 i< Free Gold A (south) (18) SN 12W 11 Gila & ~
415227 v Winding Wash(40)2 compani6 6N 6W 28 Gila & ~ to 03/13/2016

*b

(Clinzinued m page 2) -/41//
€*Pr

''



.

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor andimprovement to show at least $ 100 for each claim). Tfa geological, geochemical. or geophysical survey wasperformed. as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the surveyand report. and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Vallie of Work Date Work WasDescription ofWork Performed Performed Performedcleaning area from nature's and tourists' debris, maintain >$1000 from 03/08/2016
natural environment, surface works and improvements to 03/13/2016

daily 10-11 hours
with hired help

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)Megan Silverharbour 3806A Bloor Str W, Toronto, ON M98 6C2 Canada
Mohan Velluppillai 346-2 Valhalla Inn Rd, Toronto, ON M98 6C3

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuableminerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)
Jade Success Holdings Inc same address for the three:
Summit Exponential LLC Edith Silverharboud Jade Success Holdings Inc
SASH Management Holdings LLC 3806A Bloor Str W, Apt 1, Toronto, ON M98 6C2 Canada

73 ./50.OEND.. ARIZONAE

ELM AZS TATE r

¢6

RECEIVED4 IR
Ch 255. The undersigned testifies that on the date of March 8-13+ new ones in progress , 20 , Rlf moffumentsrequired by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on thesubject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Conlinued on page 3) ( Form 3830-4, page 2)



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of theclaim(s).

Arizona1 hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of that theforegoing statements are true and correct:

fkovt ktocobow« Date : Ake*, IL, Roic(Signature of person responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department oragency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Notary Block
SUBSCRIBED AN re me, this /6 day of -A ujz·us# 20 /4 13 /

By. d.
(Signature of Affietrrt) _ 4/ 0'00"""Nuth-' C ,Mof'*7 , 42.' 1 ,Title : Na*,7L+14,7 1Un«Cw_ C e.9*YU)) 0 F ...6 Q./ x .,4 5 , 1

St.: Y A. 9 & 6,6,My Commission Expires : *1 IA 6<Ylc .205- Sh=L< 60 E ' f
5 0-: 2

1 /*  9,
-:« ./' fY,f '/,a

INSTRUCTIONS 4 <
1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM)under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claimsare located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and statewhere the claims are located.

3. All claim names. BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must belisted for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing alllabor or improvements which was performed on or didbenefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The totalamount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100 for each claim.5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. Themailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properlyerected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit oranother type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located.must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends.For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33. _Rk>9. A processing fee of $10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any ¢,1*er aftidavitof assessment work. 4~p/©94 420
(Continued on page 4) 
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United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3635159
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3738999
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2016

CUSTOMER:
JADE SUCCESS HOLDINGS INC
3806A BLOORST W APT 1
TORONTO,ON M98 6C2 CA

LINF UNIT# ' QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH WAIVER 2017 -1 1 . 00 NO . ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - n/a - 60 . 006 / POL 2016 - 6RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425083/$60.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / LOCATABLE

2 1.00 MINERALS-SUSPENSE / PENDING 10.00 10.00
ADJUDICATION-ONE WEEK ONLY

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 50.00 POSTMARKED: 08/17/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/18/2016
CHECK NO: 287

NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
125 S KING ST
JACKSON WY 83001 US

2 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 08/17/2016
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/18/2016

CHECK NO: 288
NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC

125 S KING ST
JACKSON WY 83001 US FNTERE~

~ AUG" 312018 1 ~
REMARKS huh 11 w -



This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of-the official electronic record contained therein.



---

il

--al---g-i--

, 4

1Cvnrnet I

ORIGIN ID:YIBA (416) 841-7322 SHIP DATE: 17AUG16MEGAN- EDITH SILVERHARBOUR ACTWGT: 0.50 LB i kSHERATON GATEWAY HOTEL CAD: 100779582/WS)(12350 
I

6320 SILVER DART DRIVE DIMS: 1xlxl INMISSISSAUGA ON LSPiC4 BILL THIRD PARTYCANADA CA

ToOF LAND MANAGEMENT (BLM)US DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREA WONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 E* 9 9 2 54 
-XIrl & 5 2 *8 0-§ Q A PHOENIX AZ 85004 (US)(602) 417-9200 REF: 100@71<HIC5756967 

I-

INV
PO: 

DEPT:4/Bl.INg.£ W»m.5 3

Ne bas excea;e ae liquides- de sang oud'achanttllons ded,agnostic dans cetembaNag

3 - 

W~ 01 & 1~,~i~ Ir,

10:3OA 'TRK# 7838 4457 3267 INTL PRIORITY

4

8 
LP

62
*1
 

EL
OE

@

NH ZSYA 85004
e.us PHX 7

.... . .. . " ,"mig i twitt lift j IlljllFedExTRK# 
OA

i 1838 4457 3267 INTL PRIORITY CLR %30 *0 
CLRINH ZSYA Aix

85004 4

5015694 IND 08/18 51361/1370/AA44

~ Instire/ los documents d'expadition.
'Iiseitshipplilli JUU„ .

11



r
smart P,acez ie c6# supkeur de ;'et,c'Lei-e c'exoedmon

Align toc of FedEx Expressw sl;Doing 'abe; lia-E.

FedEx Expressw ici.
FedEx carbon-neutral
envelope shipping
Expadition d'enveloppe
FedEx carboneutre

Ex
pr

es
s
-nve ope

-nve oppe

V?!07!34 'XiN306<4

0. 6 V 0. 4111 1

33103 3.1¥19 Zvuls

lf-



, , Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date 10/04/2016
AZ BLM REFUND $10, TO ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC, FORInstructions to AccountsOVERPAYMENT OF FEES ON AMC425083, RECEIPT # 3635159. RM

Login ID6222
Entry Date 10/04/2016

Total Amount$10.00

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=AUTH 10/4/2016
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Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 425083
(October2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORMAPPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION B OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 3 1.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, and ending on September 1,
2. The undersigned and all relat

ofAmerica on September 1, lorr  ied ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands iii the United States

3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each niining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

4. The undersigned understand that if  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 ( for those claims in their first assessment year only),
a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of  this waiver.

5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites maj also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, thefiling or recording of a false. fictitious, or fraildulent
document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.

7. The mining clams. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of tile maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. M GB A ig :s GOL-D A M (1 4 1 5-08 3
2. 356)~af 3-13 C w (6 OLLD B M C. H 0.5 -5 Z 3
3.
4.

CD5. 2 S ,-
6.

2- C)
7. - -..' 1 30

N -,
 91

8. BJ - r n
9. 3 1<

- 77 'rn
jO10. 5? W!

-

> 0The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

AL--tl e G Lo, -® 6 6&10 UC /IUC._/ st/,/ 6-) 19 1/L/67 00 79) P./9/L.)9~
Owner 's Name - Please Print) o'J-l,2,6\Err (Owner 's Signature)3 &06 63 361_0~ Z gre L.(F B CT- 13 O t<--1 kh- 6 3.6 3 K) M s 3-· 6 6'11 T (DEC) 10-1-0 0 kj M 5 3 GC 2_
(O~ner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) Gap Code)

s i.) H E- I T El,>< ro N.LE./7 j e i_. 1__ 1-_L ,
ll_-5\ ~ 18- AJej~-ffieS15 Er, C ic -lf-EC) Ecit') 405;ttlref~ C ic-6--CU..r

32< 2.6 13 36\_ OCIL 4,1 ki ell); A P J 1 7 0'e-t ,~»-JED L«) 1 \'3
r. 8 f 61 97566 2

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (-A-u'835~19- (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 21
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, C,,arut€£~J */0*45) 441 3.'U 1 t,~ UNITED STATES f~c L~18- 0 7-3
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION L--P OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 UP

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. and ending on September L
2. The undersigned and all related parti,es  m¥ned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1. D C., 1. \
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Lmid Management ( BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that it' the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of  this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of- the maintenance fee, and that a notice of'

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th ibllowing the filing of' this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing 01  recording of a false. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of' up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATIO*4$£:JLPAl. NUMBER

i . HUS) AR) GOLI) C LA PfR) ,25024 3*e-,(«7-655
2. .3(3(17- -fA 6 2- 63 OLID A O J- 7> 2 3
3.
4.

5.

6.

ZO15 
U

7.
8. ,-0 n
9. .1-
10. 0 .,r

11~Ifi]If~;513['Illie;FingSFI]7]2~ap /1\JE ((Jbt t-fl''ll'\.36 ~j«'p-) di f'*3,/ Et2<), 1
j«bl-) th MET EK fC) ME f\») 1-1 Al_- LLC- (CE-CB; Ar·i' Clyfl-40.66© 4./f

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner k Signature)43.:R(*A 7,i_ CK--«'lf. f, 1 13- 022) A f>T ) ,j--C~cok_j-ro Obmar I O H 9-* 6 Cd_
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) c -,A RJ 8. iTyiA (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (C)wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Codel
(Continued on page 2)
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Form 3830-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(january 2004) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION r-*ln. OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: December 31,2006

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
1. This small miner waiver is filed forthe assessment year beginning at noon on September 1,2.:f and ending at noon on September 1, Z© d. .
2 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United

States o fAmerica on September 1,2eLS .
3, The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by

filing this form; an affidavit of assessment work must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (tbr those claims in their first assessment

year only); a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee; and that

a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001; the ming or recording of a false, fietitious, or

fraudulent document with the Bureau of' Land Management may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of' the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 31©Or 3-fa-CLE_ 601-3) 40 5-3'6·3-
2. M€(DRN '5 001-3) 4 21 5-0 22>
3.

4. C
5. C 24
6. €FA 44
7.

8.

9.

10.
The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

SUMM)T EXfoRIERJT-1 Al- LLC« 60¢jet SJ/ li/7/
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sionaturei

Me'\ LA N 6 83)~ 86551 3506 8 $LOO K STI<L OV T-0 E-<5 k/TE) O Kj
(Street or P . O . Box ) 6- Fri j H 913 6"6 6C%68TGE.ED 0-05*JOS «B-nDeess: r 34 y VE]Ges spir 6~/U'/9* s

(City) (State) (Zip Code) .l -.E).5 ...V-E'.0.eS... 24.6.-63-10.6.........
A L V) P 45Le ~-1* 0 CE CE 1 19 C <EL"G')4 <driCA+Et (i'nf: . tri y.: y

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

b, 0 I LI C<- 03)-3,9 E 55 ' '56- (-'»6 F) -Tr LOOE. gTE- LU) E>F 1- 1, 'TOCO N/~fC),
(Street or P.O. Box)
 D-2 0/ CalueD ES M 835 6 67

C .2 R t'6£-c.Ca CLF (' l# ) 5 6 6-*C,EK.C 9 > I .- ,-

 5--
rIJ _

(City) 4 .6 (State) AZip *de) .70 -I.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
.--,in-1

(Street or P.O. Box) 
m 1, CTZ a~

(City) ( State ) ( Zip Code ) CD -0 -1-1-1-1
--(Continited on page 2) -- CDa- fri

Bj L#-- 1 4 5- 9/ 7
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0% Rf #bForm 3830-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR(January 2004} BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVEDMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION / N,42f ' OMB NO. 1004-0114
1 f  Expires: December 31,2006SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning at noon on September 1,2..i and ending at noon on September 1,Zka._ .2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the UnitedStates ofAmerica on September 1,2.:f. 
,3. The undersignedhave performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed priorto filing this waiver and understand that byfiling this fonn; an affidavit of assessment work must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessmentyear only); a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee; and thata notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001; the filing or recording of a false. fictitious, orfraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Management may result in a tine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites Ar which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITENAME BLM RECORDKHON SERIAL NUMBER1- 300-r 3-A-C 16 (bo 1-3) 40 3-3,6-* 42 ME<DRN '5 001-3> 42. 5--c) E-33.
4

5.

6.

7

8.

9.

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:
suMMrr exfo/ENT-1 /91- 1--LC- 6065*(- 4'1© 4/7/(Owner's Name - Please Print) coys{BiE13 I-c) 01~/t-18'\ LA N G Rla)2.665_: 3506 » 3;UP<) B ST'2- ov

(_BEGETEEED 00.elfrd «812Deess - 1 534 Y VE«-6-85 -Pr 0*380-65
(Street or P . O . APT- 1 j 4 91,& 6/, 3 6

(City) (State) (Zip Code)
- 1\ 4. 4:1 K- A.-1/31- f,RE,LowE 00.Cor f hj(

(Owner's Name -  Please Print) (Owner's Signature)A 91 1-1 k ) 6 121-11]),32 (1 li t-p'-»; ' 66 ( 6 0 7: LC- L-jE t. TZ- Ud/\ Pf 7- i ' / »(1« J lic. 'CTO< .~--'3- 2»11-£.:c,t 0.-6,(S~tr-ee,t ~r~P/.O.(BZ)3(~ .'6-f, »~9 D ~ .. .

 

4 01'31 03- (u)/9--I)(4 Mal ect-
CO1 , N ( City ) J ' ( State ) ,*Zip 9)del r-

C:J
, -I:-- - ---168-t- - --65.- rc-27:ei---e-tot-Q I-t~----r jx.-·7- E.-ir,r~ f ---&114-7----0- 2-·e*-_-11------- ,_, 1

C.Z 1- -: M#
I : ., n(Owner's Name - Please Print 1 (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) 
73 1-;3 rnFi  :./ 1--)(City) (State) (Zip Code) 710CContinued on page 21 

(3

lu ~- - 145- 1/7



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (Cit)) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signacure)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

INSTRZICTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of § 1744 of Title 43 and § 28- 7, This form must be filed no later than September Ist for the upcoming

28k of Title 30 of the United States Code; and the regulations thereunder (43 assessinent year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are
CFR Part 3830) recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: to obtain a

waiver for the assessment year 2600, which begins at noon on September 1,2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in para&mph 1 for the beginning and 1999, you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September I,ending of the assessment year Ii)r which this waiver ts sought. 1999, m the proper BLM State Office).
3. Theclaimant(s) must fill in thedate in paragraph 2 forthe beginning of the

assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an
4. All claim and site names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the

numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites. and tunnel sites for filing of this waiver. For 811 other mining claims or sites waived, you m ust
record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediatelywhich the waiver is sought. following the filing of this waiver.

5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their
addresses must be given.

6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated 9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from
agent, in original forin. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
agent- signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
submitted with this waiver.

NO  rICE/BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT

'The Privacy Act of 1974 , as amended, and the regulation in 43 CFR 2 . 48 ( d ) The Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995 requires us to inform you that :
provide that you be furnished the following information in connection with the This information is being collected to allow the BLM to determine if you qualifymformation required by this certification of waiver from rental fees. for a waiver from the payment of $100 per mining claim or site hrdintenance fee

established in 30 U.S.C. 28f and the implementing reguldri*s at 44 GR 3830. A
Al]THORm: 30 US.C. 28-28k; 43 U.S.C. 1201,1457,1740. and 1744. and 43 response to this request is required in accordantf with ~statute-th obtain your
CFR 3830. benefit. -

1 11  .,7.
PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: This information is to be used to verify that the BLM would like you to know that you do not have to resrp®d to thft,-16]ny other.
owner(s) (claimants) of a mining claim has complied with 30 U.S.C. 28f and is Federal agency-sponsored infortnation collectiop tmless itilfsplays ticuircytly valid
entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the maintenance fee for the OMB control number. --- 601mining claims listed on this form.

Public reporting burden for this forni is esti,~afed to average 8-mliwies (0.133
ROUTINE USE: (1)Adjudication ofthe claimant(s) certification of waiver from liours) per response. includins time to re~'idw instuctions,'gn<181·ing and
paying the maintenance fee othenvise required by 30 U.S.C. 28[ (2) Disclosure maintaining data, and completing and reviewing thddhn. Direct emments
may be made to appropriate Federal agencies when location is made within the regarding this burden estimate, or anb other aspect of this form, to the U.S.
agency's INographic area of responsibility. 0) Information from the record and/or Department of the Interior, Bureau of I.and:Mlinagemi@, (10041(1114) Bureau
the rebord- will be transremxd to the appropriate Federal, State, or local agency. or a Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO:630),-Mail Stop 40£.LS. 1849 C
member of the public in response to a specific request for pertinent information. St, N.W.,Washington, D.C. 20240 - CD
(4) Information mav also be provided to tlic Department of Justice or in a 0- ril
proceeding before a court or adjudicative body. or to Federal, State, local or ,
foreign agencies when needed tor enforcement of civil or criminal codes or FOR OFF/CML USE ONLYapplicable regulations concerning title rights upon the public land.

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORAIATION: Disclosure of this
in formation is required b) 30 U. S.C. 28 f and 43 CFR Part 383 0 101· those qual ified
claimants wishing to take the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to supply the
information required in this form to support the claitnants certilication of waiver
from payment of the otherwise required maintenance 1-ees will result in the waiver
being disallowed and the mining claims subject to forfeiture by BLM under 30
U.S.C. 281

(Form 3830-2, page 2)



ATTN: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - ARIZONA
Mining Claims Office
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoeniz, AZ 85004-4427

To Whom it May Concern

This is a cover letter for the attachments.

Attached is the filing for the AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK.

Attachments signed in front of a notary Dublic bv:

Summit Exponential (Nevada) LLC./(Edith Silverharbour, CEO), whose official address is: -d~~
5348 Vegas Dr, Las Vegas, NV 89108 0X

and its mailing address is (We would like to ask vou to send the filed documentation back):

3806A BLOOR STR W TORONTO, ON M9B 6C2 CANADA.

Our phone number changed to 647-925-1499 and also skype: 702-475-5847.

Representatives of Summit Exponential LLC., and a hired friend went to Arizona on May 1,
2015 (have airplane tickets, hotel and rental car receipts and also the people we asked for helping
us can prove that we were there, please let us know if it is necessary and we are happy to send
the copies). Representative ofAlmaglobe Group Inc. stayed until May 10, 2015 and performed
lots of maintenance work.

Regards,

Foak 636-«Ouoy\) tv

Edith Silverharbour ALMABLOBE GRqm? 134.
Almaglobe Group Inc CHEYENNE , WYJ Il li ~A 171
3806A Bloor Str W Toronto, ALRIA liGAE -)1 1 U .-144;
ON M9B 6C2 Canada. USA EIN 4d-JJJaddd

SUMNIT EXPONE'trl Ualmaglobe(algmail.com 5348 VE'ls rt,YY647-925-1499 LAS YlbAL, U" 6. 14*Attachments: Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
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Form 3830-4 UNI- - STATES FORM APPROVED
(October 2013) DEPARTME4+ U F THE INTERIOR OMB NO.: 1004-0114

, BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: October 31,2016

9©93&5
AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 925 091

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO: '

/ ALM(FB_LOSE. 012.our INC/
NAME: rZBFJ-51.L v el-H-A-esc)1212-

M Al L-I N 6
ADDRESS: 3ECKA-licklt sT€: (124

_REI_l-
CITY, STATE, ZIP: TC*-O 11-Hn ) O tu
M 8 j ©C L_ cs·rus-Ie_ FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

.-IfLEG. AGEMT(S BDDC_,ESS : LGE< LENTAf*119~re1 6 He- 96/UNE,UUY 32-00*
62)soMMiT E,X foNEIUT/AL l.-LC-/El],iT*Am --*/-'p-No. of Claims

7 - „,. la_-13:SZ·2$··*Sl 0/claim, <,2-yn*-f¥--3-teor-sc E_-9./, TO e.0 lu TOrac ~Ej*EZEL-------90 6/9'JADA Total due BLM $
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

~-*'4eu-cl- aye *: S-341 v€685 De. Lf,SveGAS,NV 29105
1. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor and

improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending
September 1, 7 6)(.C- for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of
L A P 19 ~- , in the State of A 12-1 200 A

Tp Rg Sec Mer County Recordation
BLM Serial No. Name of Claim Example: 133 SE 14 MDM Book and Page No. Date

d) HoS-5 2-~» 350(T- 3-AGIL 1-N 12- UU 4/1 '51 cooCT 2-5 j 2-0 13

~ H L rog.5 11€6 A-NS'60&-9 JIV lily/ 4/1 (650' 60'4#Fels 1 9, e cy#:

r-

1 -,-1 3.4=o
cr> :n '71< - ·--! AA

,r> '2->
30 5. '''rn

(Continued on page 2) i -4 (30

52  -rl
-7

m>-3

RECEIPT # 334 5-,4/



2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor andimprovement to show at least $100 for each claim). Ifa geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey wasperformed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date ofthe surveyand report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value of Work Date Work WasDescription ofWork Performed Performed PerformedCLERNING BEER) MAINTSINING 7 M CE-E T- 1-!r(3*J 1 M 13-9 /9 ATU CAL EN V ) e.0 AJMECT) SUR FF) CE, ~ 43 100/ H INS I M 8-9 5VOLTS ~ IMP 'SOVEM EIUTIS -/ 23*1 9 FAG HOUES )1015-

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)E-p \T- 1+ SILVEE-0-61230016~ 3.90(A A -SLODEL 6-FE_ LiVI »PT- 4
MEGA*J '51 LVE,(LPrAF-KOCE~1 TO E-0~3-TED; OBJ M 53 31 061 2~ CA-<P;91A
9 1 F -ED FR IEUD -r© €-0 CTO ( OVEST M Pr L.L) ~ CniU AJA

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuableminerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate ifthere is a change of address:
Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)

~ AL M A 6 LO ]56 Gec)OF 1 *66 S *LOCE ST-12_ 024, SPT /two ~-f To e-Otc TO 0 W
15) Surl M \T e< FO *JEW-naL _) 1\191 Gc- i CP*J PEDA·LLC

-0 ..J

Bt.M ACD L.n

"„ ARI5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of , 20,»4 , a]1> moriu~'0itsrequired by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by lav*,ere-Doste**n thesubject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monum*iE bore.or cqn#ained

(Continued on page 3) 
C Form 3830-4, page 2)



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of theclaim(s). 
CITY/PROV: TORONTO, ONTARIOI hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of that theforegoing statements are true and correct:

6611)1 6. 6*26042*4 Date: AUG !17 2015
(Signature ofperson responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U,S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department oragency ofthe United States any l'alse, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within itsjurisdiction.

Notary Block AUGO 7 2015
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this day of 20

56 ~ < CITY,PROV: TORONTO,ImTARIA4: EDLTH- 6!LVESEff)2--KOUK--
(Signature of Affiant) (-7 -'EFFERYA. BROWN

Title: /~0 ~*4* 800 Bathurst Street. Swte 404
Torohto Notary Public

~ Votary Public ton,mu ur·:drio, MSR :3MB
Tel:(416) 939-4168

My Commission Expires: for Ontario
'-awye, - Ilu C-PLY

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM)under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claimsare located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the appjicable assessment year and the county and statewhere the claims are located.
3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must belisted for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or didbenefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The totalamount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100 for each claim.5. The names and current mailing addresses ofthe person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. Themailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.Be sure to note i f there has been a change of address.
7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properlyerected. all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit oranother type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is loc*i:d,must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assddsmeriES'ear Bnds.For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before'december 30.Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33. ~. Fz :.: 711

--- ,-139. A processing fee of $10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or-iiny /er affic*!tofassessment work. -/.1 ' 1

2 1> r 71 -7-1
it . r-1 0
CD -O -0(Continued on page 4) A J ( Fum; 3830*page 3)
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Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3365248
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3463307
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC
360A BLOOR STR
W TORONTO,ON M9B 6C2 CA

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE MAINT FEE

1 1 . 00 AUTH NO . ONLY / MINING CLAIM WAIVER (2) 2016 / - nja - 20 . 00
MONEY RECEIVED POL (2) 2015
CASES: AMC405327/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING fOL 48 J
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE

i1

2 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM - n/a - 
40.00 w~S>#De/5

MONEY RECEIVED '/0..
CASES: AMC405536/$40.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 08/10/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/11/2015
CHECK NO: 321

NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
125 S KING ST
JACKSON WY 83001 US

2 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/10/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/11/2015

CHECK NO: 322
NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC

125 S KING ST
JACKSON WY 83001 US

11 11
LY

8/12/2015



Page 2 of 2

REMARKS
DOCUMENTATION WAS RECEIVED FOR AMC405327 & AMC425083 FOR $20. NO
DOCUMENTATION RECEIVED FOR $40 FOR AMC4~5516, AMC415227, AMC405331, &
AMC405535 (AS NOTED ON THE MEMO LINE OF THE CHECK #322)

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/12/2015



10/6/2015 DEPARTMENLOF THE INTERIOR Mail - Corrected 2016 Waiver for AMC405327 and AMC425083lilli
Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Corrected 2016 Waiver for AMC405327 and AMC425083
1 message

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Mon, Oct 5, 2015 at 3:19 PM
To: almaglobe@gmail.com

We need another corrected waiver for the above mentioned claims.

We received the first waiver on 8/11/15, but the form was expired and the person signing
the waiver (Edith S.) did not specify on the waiver (next to her signature) what signing
authority she had with both companies.

We received the second waiver on 8/28/15, on the most current form (expires: Oct 31,
2016), but the person signing the waiver (Edith S.) did not specify on the waiver (next to
her signature) what signing authority she has with both companies listed.

Whoever filled out the waiver form wrote the wrong AMC number (AMC405083), for
MEGANS GOLD, the correct number is AMC425083. The person failed to list both
companies separately and they failed to give their signing authority after their signature.

You must send in a corrected waiver on a non-expired form again. Write the correct AMC
numbers and list BOTH companies with their separate address in the left hand column of
the waiver form. The person(s) signing the waiver on behalf of each company must state
the signing authority they have with each company. We must have the original signatures
and please do write at the very top left hand corner the words "Corrected Waiver for 2016".

Thank you kindly; If you have any questions please do call me.

PAUL INE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL. AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 850044427

OFFICE: (602) 417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490 602-417-9452
paulinebrown@blmgov



10/6/2015 DEPARTME,ff ~ THE INTERIOR Mall- Corrected 2016 Waiver for AM(~~05327 and AMC425083

. AlmaGIobe <almaglobe@gmail.co~ Tue, Oct 6, 2015 at 7:32 AM
Reply-To:'almaglobel@gmail.com
To: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

HI dear Brown, Pauline,
I am sorry for these mistakes.
We had a nice conversation and I actually sent already still in August (at the end) corrected forms right away. 1
have the sneaking suspicion that you might not receive it, so I will send it again. (1 even have the courier receipt
somewhere)

Just for your information: Since we are Canadian citizens, we have to have a structure to own a US company:
I and my daughter had to create a corporation in Canada. That can own a US corporation (Almaglobe Group INC)
and that can own LLCs and one of them is Summit Exponential LLC. So I am the owner, the CEO and director.
My daughter is the corporate secretary and director and owner as well.

We will send out the form again. And I also will scan it in for you again.
thanks: Edith Silverharbour
[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Tue, Oct 6, 2015 at 7:36 AM
To: almaglobel@gmail.com

Thank you Edith,
It is very important that at all times you include your signing authority for the companies you sign for. If you have
a POA you would have to include that as well. Please send it to my attention so that it will come directly to me. I
will need to have the original signatures so a scanned copy will not be adequate.
[Quoted text hidden]



CBS Export Results Report Page l of l

CBS Export Results Report

Include Resolved Records
Record Status Search Criteria Responsible Area (Errors Only)

Error Records (E/M/I) Enter export Date (mm/dd/vy,y) ALL ber (LX)
Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) Programmer (P,X)
"On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Jr (optional) 3365248 «All (U,P,X)

+ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)
Exported. No Results From CBS LR2000 Lser (defaults to login) ALL
Nen (not yet exported) Reset User GuideQuery

Printable Format (legal/land*cape)

Resend?Export NrA/D Serial Nr MultCodeS AmountRemarks Receipt TrI,R2000 l ser#MsgResohed?OKStatl Area CBS Msg 1 Statl.Area NIsg 2 CBS 392 ID392 S Amtlction Z pdate DateResend Res-iK
5053680 A Ail (41)5327 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMATTSON 1 A ACCPT 2192098 20.00 8/18/2015 8:31
5053681 A ANIC 425083 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMATTSON 1 A ACCPT 2192098 20.00 8/18/2015 8:31
5106069 A AMO#5227 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMYERS 1 A ACCPT 2192099 40.00 8/25/201517:46
5106070 A A>1(405331 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMYERS 1 A ACCPT 2192099 40.00 8/25/2015 17:47
5106072 A AAIC 405535 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMYERS 1 A ACCPT 2192099 40.00 8/25/2015 17:48
5106073 A A\IC-405536 480 10.00 2015 3365248 RMYERS 1 A ACCPT 2192099 40.00 8/25/2015 17:48

http://ilmnirmOapl 51 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid==5al 187MKa4Wi-1444913698-317-21008- 10/15/2015



. Order Detail Page 1 oi l

Order Detail
Close ,

Trans:iction ID3463307 Receive Date08/12/2015
Order T¥peA Receipt 11)3365248

0,-(le, St,lt"SP Reference Trans;iction
Order Date08/12/2015 Last lipdated By4268

Login 11)4268 Last Update Userahouston
L oginallouston Last Vpdate Date8/12/15 13:51

Cusionier ID Address 136()A ]31.OOR STR
First Name Address2

Middle Initial CityW TORONTO StateON Zip -
Last N.ime CountryCA 4 hak A
CompanySIJMMIT EXPONENTIAL 1.If Phone647-925-1499 '~ ~ , )6,0, ,

Assignor ID 1 4 25 1 I f ''F©. a u
First N:Ime

Middle Initial
L:,st Name
Company

Alt ilag Historical Order Number

Order Items

0]Tratill) Xler01 OrderID Login 01-Date Type Qty UnitPrice Total BiliNumberBiliLine B]ID Cos[Ctr ReptOrg WBS C
17333188 3463307 ahouston 08/12/2015 C lou 0.00 20.00 1.1.AZ931000 L.LAZ.931000
27333 189 34633()7 ahouston 08/12/2015 C 1.00 0.00 40.00 LLAZ931000 LLAZ931000 1.
37343319 7333188 3463307 1.1<2KMCII 08/18/2015 T 1.00 0.00-20.00 1.1.AZ931000 LLAZ931000 1
47343320 7343319 3463307 LR2KMCHOS/18/2015 f 2.00 10.00 20.00 LLAZ950000 LLAZ.931000 L
57357127 7333189 34633()7 LIUKMCI] 08/25/2015 T 1.00 0.00-40.00 1.1.AZ9310001.LAZ931000 1.
67357128 7357127 3463307 LR2KMCI]08/25/20151 4.()0 10.00 40.00 U.AZ9500OOLLAZ.931000 1.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_ro?login_idll]=5957&keydata[1... 10/15/2015



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
_LJREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/15/2015 11:30 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC42508320.000Claim Name: MEGANS GOLD Lead File Number
Commod ity : AMC425083
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC 3806 BLOOR ST W UNIT 1 'TORONTO, ON M 9 B 6-·C 2 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 005ON 0120W 011 SW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

09/30/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2891758

08/11/2015 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2016

08/11/2015 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2015 3365248

07/09/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

09/30/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2014;$140 2891758

07/09/2014 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2014 3074319

08/28/2015 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE WVR- SIGNOR TITLE

04/23/2014 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

10/29/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 2899922

09/30/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC425083-AMC425084;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS ~
Run Date/Time: 10/15/2015 11:31 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC 1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC40532740.000Claim Name: BOOT JACK GOLD Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC405325
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $310.00

Name & Address Int Rel

ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC 3806A BLOOR ST W TORONTO, ON M 9 B 6-C 2 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 0050N 0120W 011 SW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/02/2010 403 LOCATION DATE

02/02/2011 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2286596

08/11/2015 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2016

08/11/2015 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2015 3365248

08/20/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

08/20/2014 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2014 3107975

08/22/2013 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2014

08/31/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$280 2647313

12/30/2013 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2013 2940910

08/14/2013 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2013 2855612

09/01/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2424121

02/02/2011 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2011 2286596

08/28/2015 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE WVR-SIGNOR TITLE

03/26/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED WORLD INDUSTRIES INC 3259186

02/04/2015 379 REFUND AUTHORIZED $10;OVERPAYMENT 2855612

11/06/2014 379 REFUND AUTHORIZED $10;OVERPAYMENT 2855612

07/25/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DETERS TINA 2840025

07/25/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DETERS SHAWN 2840025

02/14/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 2739631

02/14/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED MOORE KENNETH 2739631

05/11/2011 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

02/02/2011 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AM¢405325-MC405339;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date 10/05/2015
AZ BLM REFUND $155.00 TO PAUL KIEFER FOR CLAIM CLOSED ONInstructions to Accounts AMC425()84 RECEIPT #3389344. IR

Login [06771
Entry Date 10/05/2015

Total Amount$155.00

http://i ImnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode-AUTH 10/5/2015



'2r,".3830-5
Cune 2014) 4 ' UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERId~
.. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 8fty@5083

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: rt\U»\ c_ \\0 e -*er
T N 1 /« ° C~ i 14. \4/,- C/- r

Mailing Address: ')\ 6- 5502\41 r\\\in KALC

City, State, Zip: 4/ p..\0\ bc ..1*\0 (09 -1 35

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites \
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ (5-6,00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2 . The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s ) applies to the assessment year 5»15 .

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

Go\. S --- N reckE>(-,« 27 L. 1 ACY-~ (1- Iyk LI 0 5-089

-0
LIZ -
(ED .-n

' .RJ-0 Ill
..

3,3 I, I
i\J ,~J

62 &
3>

L.J ·3

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

RECEIPT # 3.359,34/(/



1 5,

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management

(BLM) under the provisions of43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses ofthe person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection ofthe information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure ofthe requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing ofthe information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance ofthe
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

_3PHOENI~, ARIZONA
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(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3389344
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3487736
Date ofTransaction: 09/09/2015

CUSTOMER:
PAUL KIEFER
218 S ALLEN AVE
REPUBLIC,MO 65738-2098 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION ~ PRICE TOTAL n/

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- fl i.~/ /-7-%* Cle-46
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. MAI~'REE

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT - 1 2016 . n/a- (65.00 44
CASES: AMC425084/$155.00 -4 pf

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 08/29/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/08/2015
CHECK NO: 206145182672

NAME: KIEFER, PAUL E
218 S ALLEN AVE
REPUBLIC MO 65738-2098 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Run Date: - 10/05/15 EEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIgl. Run Time: 02:00 PM
=~UREAU OF LAND MANAGEME|| |

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Last Assessment Code

CLOSED CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

KIEFER PAUL CUSTOMER ID: 2354849
218 S ALLEN AVE
REPUBLIC, MO 65738-2098

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Last Assmt Code Last Assmt YR Disposition

AMC425045 GOLDEN EAGLE #1 483 2015 CLOSED

AMC425084 GOLD TREASURE #4 483 2015 CLOSED

Number of CLOSED cases: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



BMMEAU OF LAND MANAGEME~T
MINING CLAIMS

MC Customer Information
Run Date: 10/05/2015 02:01 PM Page: 1

Total Rows Returned: 2

AZ Limiting Criteria:

System Id = MC

Admin State = AZ

Geo State = AZ

Case Disp Txt = ACTIVE, CLOSED, PENDING

Geost County Cd =

Admst Dist FO Cd

Cust Nm begins with KIEFER PAUL

District Txt =

FO Txt

County Txt

Adm Agency =

Adm Agency Txt =

Mer Twp Rng =

Mtrs =

Casetype =

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date09/14/2015
AZ BLM REFUND $155.00 TO PAUL KIEFER FOR FAILED PAYMENTInstructions to AccountsON AMC425084 RECEIPT #3389344. IR

Login 106771
Entry Date09/14/2015

Total Amount$ 155.00

http://ilmninnOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search'?screen mode=AUTH 9/14/2015



AMC425083

NOTE TO FILE:

November 12, 2015

Sir,

Our records show that you submitted a 2016 maintenance fee payment for AMC425084,
on 9/8/2015 {Receipt #3389344}, however the claim is closed.

A final decision was issued on February 26,2015, for failure to file a 2014 NOI. And a
refund of receipt #3389344 was authorized on 10/05/2015.

Please do not continue to send payments or such documents in on this closed claim.

Regards,

r-Al -
PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602) 417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490; 602-417-9452
paulinebrown@blm.clov



I ., 367 Amc_4#5033

UNITED STATES 415095
Form 383()-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~0 OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 30/ 9 and ending on September 1, «526 / 5- .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,20* H
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an allidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 ( for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver,
5. The undersigned understand that Inill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording ofa false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenaiice fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1- Go \ A T recisire * Ll /'Arn(1 -* 1-1 2 5-089

2. Go \ Ae-n E re>- * i A rn C- \~ H & 564 5
3.
4.

5.
-0 =g6. I = I07. rn >

1 433
8. ->'. ':AT9. 2~

-1<E rrirri
r-.1 COn
0

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: Z -rl

UG 
8 P

 3 08>CD

914\ 2 Y<Ze·fer
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

11 * boutin ¥A-ki P,n rAce Re &Lb\Ai e m (R) 6573&
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

1-Yne-Loczs A . K~ e -Cy- 641~5-- A Kj-JO
(Owner's Name - Please Print) <1-*@1*'s Signature)

9/ s Soueth 411ea 4·~jel-- .mc 697 3 g
(Owner's Mailing Address) (Ctty) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

rNTERE~
(Owner's Mailing Address) ~ ~ ~ (City) (State) (Zip Code)7-7 1 6 514 1 1(Continued on page 2) OL i

41 aBY:- Fi ~~f~7



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS -0 r.0, 0

1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereun~(43 (I~ Part~30)
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which thisrwiliver ijmaought*:»
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sq*t. gi ,& so
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites forbtlich the waive~*:Srught

-

5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given. b 00 ~IE: !~R6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. 1 fan agent is design*01, a notarized de~Eation of
agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver. N U ' rirn

7. This form must be filed no later than September I st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office wher<Ike mining clail¥0 6Psites are
recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, Jich bekMs on S®tember 1.2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.) JD. 0 .-1..

CD
8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an allidavit of labor on or before the December 30th 183nedimly following the

filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



NOTICES

The Privacy Act and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished the following information in connection with the information
requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28fand 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection ofthe information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to verify that the owner(s) (claimants(s)) of a mining claim
has/have complied with 30 U.S.C. 28fand 43 CFR part 3835 and is/are entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the maintenance
fee for the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR 2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure ofthe requested information is required by 30 U.S.C. 28f and
43 CFR part 3835 for those claimants qualified to request the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to submit all the requested information
or to complete this form will delay the BLM's processing ofthe form and may preclude the BLM's acceptance ofthe maintenance
fee waiver request, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim or site by the claimant.

The Paperwork Reduction Act requires us to inform you that:
The BLM collects this information to determine whether or not you are qualified for waiver of maintenance fees.
Submission of the requested information is necessary to obtain or retain a benefit.
You do not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection unless it displays a currently valid
OMB control number.

BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 20 minutes per response, including the
time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data, and completing and reviewing the form. You may submit comments
regarding the burden estimate or any other aspect of this form to: U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management
(1004-0114), Bureau Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630), Mail Stop 401 LS, 1849 C St., N.W., Washington, D.C. 20240.

I
0

Z G.
X -

00

BLM AZ ..VATE OFFICE
RE<CEIVED2 -0

N
0 19
Z
> S

(Form 3830-2, page 3)



C

Rie\» (,&311\ t-1.t, e fer -SFRINGFIELD MC'~ 693 -

01 b tjvAF. (4 \\ e 4 Bkie

Ree«6) p c. 1,) 0 6 -51 5 8 '\» .//'TA,4~ql

./

LL 00
52 0
LL

BL
M
 A

-5
-M
 

EDO

5 U.b · "bef)~-1,-\Ref\·L 0 14.Ant -SA·\ener
crr- 00 8(-reau 04 U.Ack rr)4-7=1,\ 6 cr.*.A

41

PH
OE

NI
X.

 A
 

IZ
ON

A

Callker 46 0.<si.Jrn.\ Avenite, Suc, Le * ECO

P hoern,k , Ar,Zono, S" XCOH - 4407

i i
1,1 1 j i lillil,



0 11*Ifia'- 6,.1*4%, 41.<\ E fl'; e -Ver-
SFR.INGFIELD MO 6,93 ~0-.-*.......-+~4~<=~&$~...

rrhe.\ c,AJA ti~ e fer-
0 18 6,dbi A lier-, \hee 15 AUG 2014 PM 2 L '1 v-4-- --*YfilifYM; 0
Re e.i\D\\ C 'no G 3 738 

---VI"'.'.--...--

W 00
904
U- .• 2
LL N 0

55
63* 5 / U.'6·7)eprt,-Ar,ne,\A~ u $41,6 3nler-<~r
CKS~ 12)(-ir-gi LA 0-f Uny rr):,77.5.1.i C Enc-14

0< S r A- -
--J N a-cn \ c *BOOOR(L NerA\-, (les©·re,\ \1'uc.nue, ·--'Up

Ohoer-<n~ , Ar-*zenci 95-004 - 490-1

Ni; iIi i -....i : i ii
11, 1 -I ji ~ 1'1111'



1 ATI - 17 : 1 ) S 1 A rE S lij--)~17 A MEN)50%3
1·orm 3830-2 DEPARIMEN'I C)[ 1111. INTER[OR
(( ):tolier 2013) INT[<1:All ()F [.ANI) MANAGEMEN[ 1()1<MAPPI<()VI:I)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMBNO. 1()04-0114
1:\pit-ex: Octobel' 3 1.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. 7'llis small miner waiver is filed liN tile iassessnient v'car beginning M .fepteli,bel· I.,10< ~~. md cliding M Feptembet I. jil ~ C~ / f/, /.,
3. The undersigned and al[ related parties owned tell (11· lewel mining el,lilils . mill. or tunnel sites Iticated amd niaintamed on Federal 1,111(13 in'llie ll~d States

(,!America onSeptenibel I./C) I 1/1
3. The undersigned have perlor·med the assessment work required br law' 1 01· each nlining elaim listed pril): to filing this waiver· und understand lhal by filing this furm.

Ille imdo'hiylicil must fili· an affillilvit 01,1*LA,liclit \vock nith the 13„cm (11'I.and Mantiginic,1[ (131 1\1) b>' the Ikccm!%1 3()th 1'01|l)\\ille the fill,lu ol this Haive[
41. The 1111(|ersignel| ullilerstand that il the asses.sment ic,Ik l)[iligatil)!i hits mit vet ct,tiic dite under 3() U.S.('. 28 (Icir tillie C|ilimh ili theil first .thhessillint Yeiti lilil) ).

a mitice i) 1- intent ti) 11(,11 recili 112 11,1, condition m lIM be lecorded b> the December 3()th full owing the filing Of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand (Imt mill and lumle| sites ma, alsi) be listed on this waiver und be waived froin payment oftlic niailitenmice fec. and that a mtice 01

intent 10 1101(1 liu these sites 15 Icquiled ti) be filed wit  i tlie lil .M by the I )ece Inber 30 111 fullowing tlic liling 01'this walvel.
6. '[he undersigned underst.ind and acklil,WIedge th,it pills,1,1[it ti) 43 N.S.C. 1212 and [8 l-[.S.('. 1001. t|le filing (11 leC(11(|ing 01'[1 1.1|5·. fictiticills l)1 Ii,Ilidilent

di,cilment \\'illi the 131.M 111,1> les,Ilt in a filic iii 1111 ti) $251).{)00. 11 pris(111 term licil ki e,ceed five ye,li 5, 111- Iii)lli
L Themilling cl.tims. mill i,1-tunnel .hitch [(}1 .hichtlilf „aivel frompti> melit l)|-thelliailltelimice |tes is Icquestedure:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME 131.M RECORDAHON SERIAL NUMBER

1.M€6819.6 601-FD HAS O f b /
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

7.
8.
9.

I O.
SUMMIT EXPONENTIALI lle (Mile!·( S ) ( Cl ili 111 £111 tA ) (, f tile :11}( 1&·C Ill i ll i ng clai ms and v i tes are: 5348 VEGLS FE 91 MB-WAGI NG NEMBEK .9

SOMMVT 0< fOAJEWT{ Pl_ 11_C«t'1'5 Vte6, d, t., *1--'*' 224 S (of-LAci.8-0600
(()uner-s Name - Please Print) ~2_6(b f 9( -62 2 ',ts ijr'2tlt') '- 1 T f.5 /9 ~I)1) C-ESS L

HAILII\«16 f~9.fi>.L)lljCCD-5 386*A -KLOCUL grle-l.Y ~~ <

Il-«> 16-Cjk-JT<ED ~<I~~thiif ut'j,~)/~e{~CZ_ (f F>Ay'10 15)63 ~~ 1- 6 1( C V (56 A-6 1) B) L 19-5 9'616 AS
{Cily) 15;tate) 4/ip Code)

------------------------------------------------------ -W€.9-ri -De- - 4-cj- 1 -0-F- --- -us»-453___

(()Hi,ils Nanic- Plitiwi'rilit) (()wners Kiyll:*11-C)

f-'
-

(()\\'tie, AMailing Address) (('it>) *51:)1'./=: '7 ((}(IC )
0

-

((h\11(1 -5 Nanie- I'leak Pritit) (C)" Her h Niul .'e)
<

~ AzE~TE ~ 
IC

m
C (),vii:Fs Mailing Address) 1 -rf ide)

0 . 1, ------

_1 rn
(()\\Ik! ->, N,lille - I'lease I'lilli) ((h\Ill'I'~6 Sig, -C)

(()wner's Mailing Addiess) 1 198;SJ 404  ~
 (state) (741 Code)

(('(,1111!Itilld i)11 p[Ige 21 4~4 51 9--

2 - 1 C_-r
\ BY=-- ti-



When Recorded Return Document to: 404 c © 5-0 33
5 0 11 M 1 F 05 7 4?f . R) (TA-)T I f-7 L {. l- C~

, 1,4.0 9,( 1-1 5\ LVe- 12_.~ 1,) F -06<_
')6(. C. 1, i:L~'~ P_ ~ld-i Cli,
row-eig-ro~'- 4-3 H cj E 6-16 / crlluer.PS
0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: f 6. 83· 433 ·
E-mail address:

1 -1 L M 13 G LO -56 («3 91 0 1 L . CAD M

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK PHOENIX. ARIZ

1~ 111 JUL - 9

1. State of Arizona, County of 1- 12) C El J SS: BLM

M AZ STA 
OFFIC!~

Date m2.1 (Name) 4 (,M 11\ r c X 41', jN F A ) 1 1 1 )L 1 1 C- Stamp e0

3. Reside at(Address) 11 6(], f c,(-(.-Rte. D f-)( -ER_ ' T«3 > Ma
fT -DPRESS : 5 3 H f \/561-4 5 19 16 0 -0

..

City l._ 1  1 ·-5 C) t_ 0 ff) ' 3 County c (- F f) E 14'_- --Gm
A \/

State !\) V Zip j 0 1 (-6  being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

NJ 1-3
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District, County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 41.5638).' h<6(46 4 0_-13 1.- 6« 2 Ft-1. 5 1\J 1 2 gu 1 i
2

3

4

5

6

Form: MCLFION
Revised Jan. 2006

~NTERE~ Page I o f 2

JUL 1 7 2014 ~
A

---i I

BY:- - 1\EML



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM '-
Date -
Stamp (-li

PHOENIX. A

'M
A

ZS
T

RECEI-0>
-1<

- 20

*--79 -di
7 > - n

-J rn

8

9

10

6. That between the,tyles starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 ~ H and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20/3) at least $ 1( 3.0 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:
<- 1,lT{4 --,\ L\«-12 H 1-9 42-f--»(-» (3 %7 j tt 6--C Y 'W 6,1 1_.»VE- V' id, )E- C,C)(. ')€ / SUMMIT; EX*all<NTIAL5 7, CL) A:E k)-7 (PL Ll (f + 0 6-/6 H- / 426 f.-) F~/2 1 E_ G~-' i) 1 5348 VE#ar Nit.V~8. That the work and improvements performed were: LAS VE,Af, 0: A.163A l€ i-- / i r-Fl WlE i *\ 8-,1 tuT fl 1 4\  3 8 /A T-( .l 12 fl l. FA,ill 1-2 5-14 J '6~,1 lu i.\-bl \

5348 , 'r
' ' "SUMMIr EXP~NENTIAL-4 1 €1.-ER (1 Ef lt»f 'c-,r_Il C> 2- 1 1./ 10 fF_ 09 F= f-1 c ,< ,T '-u

i -'t t\J ED Lic~ 1 L- L 0,_; i 
f-11€44.6 / A: ZO 'J-- f-95 Uzi{Y-CL, LAS r , i9. Datad.1 4 Sinnature: tr .i ., + c -· ·,0.ju#1 9 , 2-cl li. 2-/ t.l , C -;-15 F.-U l~-6''LLU-.2 Jlr--'l ,~, r» -nSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of J U,Sttl 20 1 4

By: '(R 51 6- 0 (2
- . Jaart,Iri ,|Aymrpnrn

a Commissioner, etc.,Notary Public Regior,al AA, miripplity of PARI,
for Dixie Bloor Neighbourhood Centre.My Commission Expires Fypireq RAptpmhar 23. 2014.

No. orCIaims: s i o ,(j
Bureau of Land Management Check No.:,t,:/(. ' In it. 014((0Arizona State Office
www . az . blm . qov Receipt No .: LaD1 43) 2~1

For BI.NI Use Only

Forin: NICF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



ATTN: BLM

To whom it may concern

HI,

This is a cover letter for the attachment we send you.

We file here the AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK.
It is signed in front of a notary public bv:

Summit Exponential LLC, (Edith Silverharbour, managing member), whose official address is:
5348 Vegas Dr, Las Vegas, NV 89108 (-(. 1-f (4 (\J(oF-T)~
and its mailing address is (We would like to ask you to send tl'(e filed documentation back):
3806A BLOOR STR W TORONTO, ON M98 6C2 CANADA.

We stayed in Arizona from May 30th to until June 7, 2014 and performed maintenance work in the
mines.

Thank you for everything!

0 0.2 /t_ 437 Q.·k/(16<_3_~1)33 l. -v/
Best regards:
Edith Silverharbour H f){0 616 ( ~\)(3 Et E Fl ES ki
Almaglobe Group Inc SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL3806A Bloor Str W Toronto, 5348 VEGAS DRIVEON M98 6CZ Canada. LAS VEGAS, NV 89108 

7.. CS-almaglobe@gmail.com I -..-1.

1647-477-6170 * = n:=0
.ir i, 54&4 -
2 b ~5

4 

1=9 3
>-0

-_1 rn



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEM-

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:07/10/14 11:24 AM Page: 2 of 2

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC425083
Commodity: Lead File Number

20.000
Claim Name: MEGANS GOLD
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC425083
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC 442 COURT ST ELKO, NV 89801-3528 CLAIMANT

County/State District
LA PAZ County, AZ COLORADO RIVER DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 005ON 012OW 011 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

09/30/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2891758

09/30/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2014;$140 2891758

04/23/2014 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

10/29/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 2899922

09/30/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC425083-AMC425084;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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: · 'Rsceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3074319
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3165477
Date of Transaction: 07/10/2014

CUSTOMER:
SUMMIT EXPONENTIAL LLC
442 COURT ST
ELKO,NV 89801-3528 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2014/1 - n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC425083/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 07/07/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/09/2014
CHECK NO: 230

NAME: ALMAGLOBE GROUP INC
125 S KING ST
JACKSON WY 83001 US

REMARKS

'1'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/10/2014



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/10/2019

i i li Ell Ill I i~l l illi® lili I I ~i li li lill
Box Number= AZ15037

Claim Begin-End: AMC425083-AMC425084

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll lillilll'll 111'll AZ15037-25 AMC424574-AMC425094



_DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO¥
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr-

MINING CLAIMS ~
Run Date/Time: 02/11/2015 08:20 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 33 of 41 ~

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90,43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC42508440.000
Claim Name: GOLD TREASURE #4 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC425083
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $310.00

Name & Address Int Rel

KIEFER MELODY ANN 218 S ALLEN AVE REPUBLIC, MO 65738-2098 CLAIMANT
KIEFER PAUL 218 S ALLEN AVE REPUBLIC, MO 65738-2098 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0110W 029 SE HASSAYAMPA FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/25/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

09/30/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2891758

08/18/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

09/30/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2014;$140 2891758

04/23/2014 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED ~~

10/29/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DETERS TINA 2899922

10/29/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 2899922

09/30/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC425083-AMC425084;

09/30/2013 685 ADDL MAINTENANCE FEE 2014;$140 2891758

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOq
..UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr-

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/30/2013 02:25 PM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of 1

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC42508440.000
Claim Name: GOLD TREASURE #4 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC425083
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $280.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DETERS TINA PO BOX 74353 PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006 CLAIMANT

KAROLYI STEVE PO BOX 74353 PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0110W 029 SE HASSAYAMPA FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/25/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

09/30/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2891758

09/30/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANC 2014;$140 2891758

09/30/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC425083-AMC425084;

09/30/2013 685 ADDL/CURABLE MAINT FEE 2014;$140 2891758

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



_DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOn
iUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr-

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/30/2013 02:21 PM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of 1

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC42508320.000
Claim Name: MEGANS GOLD Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC425083
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $140.00

Name & Address Int Rel

KAROLYI STEVE PO BOX 74353 PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0120W 011 SW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

09/30/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2891758

09/30/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANC 2014;$140 2891758

09/30/2013 392 MONIES RECEIVED $140.00;1 2891758

09/30/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC425083-AMC425084;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



MININ~LAIM STATUS REPOR11
DATA MTP Checked by ~f
ENTERED ~ ~36 (0-613 GEO Checked by ~01

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC 6/3-65--3 thru AMC LA9066 9
\

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
# ~ LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ ~.~-.
# ~ PLACER Processing Fee @ $15 = $30'# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $ 9 YO
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $ Ill D
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $
6-303

TOTAL CLAIM ACREAGE? * 40 TOTAL $ /3-/ 89 .. _
# OF LOCATORS? J- ~,2~ -(,, ts>rie-« el,~3 /1*c-f -DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA -6~'T~ TIMELY FILED?1 \V« #

Over-the-Counter ,~-f Mail 04 Yes 54 No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T 57~ R / a- (*.3 SEC ~
T 5/4 R j /.00 ss 5 9
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes I ] No I ]
WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ ]
Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A [ ] 2>

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] CD

OTHER [ ] i *-D
17
CID
CD
U.J

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following c/aims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of C/aimant Signature of Claimant

************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE 4b.1,)19 INITIALS 6-=-r
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 32<1 10
NT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ffle y»n,5 670164 BLM E o :,-1 0UJ vi At

Date T .E) c 1 r 'i
1-1 <

lode mining claim has been located Stamp 00
Nby 564<Le ]((0-6 / fj whose current mailing ---,1

-C- CD

addressis -TEL,-Er» --?433% co rri
pnoeril Wi A«~ 2 350'31

The general course ofthis claim is Qa<,4 - lue Si- and it is situated in La. Pa.7
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and (.f 06 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a

9 ( 53 - direction tothe Uitt end lineand /9510' feet ina \~4€ 51 direction to the

\»€5*t end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ji , Township 5

A , Range j·1 \<3 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 0 / 2 0·f~ 106 il~ 4, of

S\.4 '/4- 1 See- il , ~-f-6 AI, R..lite, (.75~Ar;L.4
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 0-jOCk.8 3-as Clo' 4-~, In G_ ner®-H!69¥ --:1
di r--f i 4-ELY) 47>rn *1 Sul (1 trner e·( :36 0 11

n nci n
DATED AND POS(FED on the>ground 11* 4 - day of (5€ PI , 20 13,
LOCATOR (3)--4/Lf i 441: xs/-

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale : 1" = 2000 feet zl ~ J
1. The above map depicts the ~'~'~0. 0% 6( 18 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

/ 1 , Township 5 A; , Range /1- \A.) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

A .a_ Ttl--2..· County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4. " X 51 4 X * 42600|
~PE]F-91% 55&,3 2,2,<-\P,Id &11 ejo_/ --1 -egs-

.

3. The hearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCFIOOa

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



When recorded please return to:

Steve Karolyi
P.0 Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 ~ N T E R E n

CCT 3 0 203 ~
BY:_ ~1_ _

Locatioil Notice lor Association Placer Mining Claim

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned have on this 25th day of September,
2013 located a placer mining claim in La Paz County, State ofArizona.

The name ofthis claim is the Gold Treasure #4 is situated in the SE 14 of the
SE % of Section 29, Township 5N., Range 11 W., Gila & Salt River Base and Meridian,
Arizona.

The locators ofthis claim are:

Steve Karolyi and Tina Deters

Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, Az. 85087

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent
monument and additional information concerning its locality are as follows;

Beginning at a wood post where a copy of this notice is posted: then 50 feet north
to the center of the north end line, then 660 feet east to the northeast comer, then 1320 --
feet south to the southeast corner, then 1320 feet west to the southwest corner, then 1320 C0feet north to the northwest corner, then 660 feet east to the point of beginning.

Dated and posted on the ground this 25111 day of September, 2013

r--,Locator(»3 * -- -
1-4.1

:.

r-r·iSteve Karolyi 6 -0 x
23 ks' 40 [-4,cD /116-61,9 d k:lr.4--j-) Tina Deters ?< 3 2-0 mil-i 1
> 00
Ai -/1m

47 0
CO F'



MINING CLAIM MAP -1
Lode ( ) Place[~,7~

1 mile I

A
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-0
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1 m
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0

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet . ,
-31it<St1 . The above map depicts the Geld ff-easer-< r mining claim, which is located in Section (s) CD
0030

C>(- 1 , Township « Pj , Range // k,1 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: #2 " /62 " X,·1 e. Cool

-T,cs+~ u:An S.ribec> I-ne-·fcd -le.SS.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFIOOa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 02:14 PM RUN DATE: 10/30/2013
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 005ON 012OW

Section = 011, 999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 02:14 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 10/30/2013
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 035655
Total Case Acres: 3.986

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 012OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 011 ALIQ 52SWSE,



RUN TIME: 02:15 PM RUN DATE: 10/30/2013
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 005ON 011 OW

Section = 029,999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 12 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

LA PAZ COUNTY
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4

4 31.:14 40.02 2 I.I 1 «3-06 4 /.M i 40 el ~ 2 Y.I | I I.N I 39.I ~3 39.91 < 2 39·I ~ 1 40.00 |~4 ~0.00 ~ 3 40.02 | 2 40.02 1 40.01 4 40.61 3 40.07 2 40.00 T i *0·'1 - 4 40. 12 3 40.10 ' 2 40.10 1 40·00 i>>

895439 02-/7- 12. 11 1
0/6 f /w„, 0047% 1 1 -IL ...1. _ ~ 1~-L _ _ 1 1 1 INDEX TO :[SIUTED TRACTSIJ

It
1 1 . 742
 MES. MVE.~ Om6eINAL SUmV{Y

TRAC'r Me ~ T I * 1.C I .Ir'lle.rl.. I PP ./

-- 6 5 432 A
6.71

AZA 244;6 e
XY'« I...· " 97·

1' 13 ~ A
11 *.+ AAmS K.

Deid R*con *220-7 ... 02*4 Re~cl ~

SX Apit, 4

2/C Noar 30 <MI' * iIiI e
6%'fy.'. I

I S 
ON 

.SIC

FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF- i 7 8 9 ~ 10 --4 - 12 UNIOEN'TIRED LANDS W*THORAWN FOR CLASIFICATION,
3 38 74 ' MINEM#5, WATER ANO/OR OTHER MUC *URPOSES.

* 5 REFER ro ~DEX OF ISCELLINIOUS DOCUMENTS.
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TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 11 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

# m* / *ASSA~VO~ ~e_D ~7-CS LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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